'W
f
2

"
I

'At e Math. Active Lea

Didax

AOWAS CATALOG




A Message to Our Dealer Partners

New Products

Explore Products by Concepts &
Grade Levels

In-Demand Products for Kits

Social-Emotional Resources

Early Childhood

Unifix® Cubes

Counters

Cubes & Tiles

Number Activities

Ten-Frames

Rekenreks

Number Paths & Number Lines

100/120 Boards

Place Value

Base Ten Blocks

Operations & Fact Fluency

Word Problems

Fractions, Decimals, & Percents

Geometric Shapes

Angles

Time & Money

Measurement

Graphing

Games & Activities

Dice

Spinners & Cards

Middle & High School

Integers

Algebra

Classroom Resources

Vertical Learning

Language Arts

Index

Custom Kits

Policies & Terms

4
7
10
1
13
19
20
21
22
24
25
28
30
31
34
38
39
43
47
48
49
52
53
55
57
58
60
62
65
66
67
72
74
75

Welcome to Didax 2025

We are excited to introduce our 2025 product lineup, reaffirming our
strong commitment to our dealer network with the addition of 50+ new
items this year!

Inside this catalog, you'll find a hardworking, high-value collection of
proven and inspiring educational resources. These products are designed
to make learning engaging, effective, and fun—offering the tools and
solutions your education customers need to boost learning outcomes.

The Didax lineup of hands-on Pre-K-12 teaching and learning
manipulatives enhances math curriculum from foundational numeracy

to advanced algebra and geometry. Additionally, you'll find an array of
games and manipulatives designed to support early literacy instruction
and social-emotional learning, ensuring you have even more ways to meet
educators’ needs.

Looking for New Products? See Highlights on Pages 2-3!

We've added new manipulatives to help young learners master counting,
assist teachers in managing small group math intervention, and we're
introducing our Pre-K & TK Math Activity Kits. These kits will captivate
preschoolers, and for teachers, there’s a lesson book covering 20 critical
learning concepts.

Also new this year, an expanded selection of dice options, bulk purchasing
options for Unifix® cubes, and a new and improved Number Path Floor Mat.
Be sure to check out our two innovative tools, Multiplication Fact Fluency
Cards and the Multiplication Base Ten Frame. These products make
multiplication and division tangible through hands-on exploration and help
students build concrete understanding while staying engaged with simple,
fun designs.

Our latest products are designed to inspire and empower you to engage
both current and prospective customers who are eager to enhance
teaching and learning experiences. Look for the “New” icon next to all
these items.

Thank you for your continued support of math and active learning.

Head of Product, Sales & Marketing
Didax, Inc.

Look for these highlights throughout this catalog!

Must-have products for every
learning environment.

Newly introduced products.

Didax

395 Main Street, Rowley, MA USA 01969

SAFETY INFORMATION

Products with small parts
are labeled in the catalog.

orders@didaxdealer.com

/A WARNING:

CHOKING HAZARD—Small parts.
Not for children under 3 yrs.

In the U.S. and Canada Outside the U.S. and Canada
Call: (800) 433-4329 Call: 1-978-948-2340

Fax: (800) 350-2345 Fax: 1-978-948-2813

Actual products may differ slightly from photographs in this catalog.



(" Count on Didax for Innovative

Products, Strong Partnerships,
& Superior Support!

Thank you for your partnership as we work together to support
students, teachers, and parents everywhere. With renewed
emphasis on building students’ math skills and knowledge, it's
more important than ever to provide parents and educators
with innovative, value-packed manipulatives and instructional
resources so they can meet their goals for effective, engaging,
and yes, fun learning opportunities.

Your success is our priority. Like organizations in all industry and
business sectors, tariffs are a reality in our market at the present
time. We're working strategically to diversify our manufacturing
resources so we can provide the best pricing possible for our
dealers.

We're also continually taking in greater stock for the products
you need so we can reduce orders and ensure products are
delivered when you need them. We're tracking curriculum
changes, standards, and requirements so that our products
align directly with teaching and learning priorities. For you, that
means you can offer the solutions educators ask for and need
as instruction evolves. As always, your success is our priority.

Here's to success and partnership for
learning in the months ahead.

Your Didax Team



EEEEETE

New Products & Opportunities to Build Math Mastery!

Your colleagues at Didax are always on the lookout for products and resources that
will make math easier to teach and more fun to learn! This year, we're bringing you
new resources to enrich small group intervention and teaching, along with a new
lineup of manipulatives, professional books, and creative solutions to boost
learners’ confidence in math facts and operations!

Didax

E
: ,T,?Acr!lgﬂ‘s&souixg

100-Bead Number Lines,
Ten-Frame Cards Setof10
e Grades K-2. Grades K-2. 211591 « $44.99

Set of 30 211969 - $15.99

Pre-K & TK Math Activity Kit:
Essential Edition
700008 - $275.00

Look for the
NEW icon
throughout
the catalog for the
full selection of ~N
NEW products. Color Tiles
o Grades K-6.
Geometry Stencils 40 Plastic 21937 - $2.99
Grades Pre-K-5.
Setof 6 210974 - $12.99

Multiplication Fact Fluency Cards
Classroom Edition Multiplication Base Ten

Grades 3-5. Frame, Student Kit
Set of 12 212023 - $118.99 212022 « $24.99

2 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



New Products

Sentence Strips

Algebra Tiles Teaching Kit Grades K-5. 211743 - $9.99
Grades 6-12. 211526 + $119.00

Wooden Geometric Solids

Geoblocks 211547 « $8.99
Grades K-6. 2-460 - $59.99

Dry Erase Marker, Black & Multicolor

Grades K-12.
Black 600438 - $3.99
Posing Open Ended Questions Multicolor 600440 - $8.99

Grades K-2. 211464 - $21.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 3



Explore Products by Concepts & Grade Levels

Place Value &

Counting Attributes Whole Decimals

& Numbers & Sorting Patterns Numbers & Percents
Product Pg PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS|PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS|PK-2 3-5 MS/HS
Geometry Stencils 43 [ I )
Pre-K & TK Activity Kits 1 ° ° ° [ )
Centimeter Cubes 20 ° ° e o [ IR ) [ IR ) [ IR ) (]
Two-Color Counters 19 [} o o ([ ] e o ([ ]
Base Ten Blocks 31-33 ([ ] ® | o ® | O
Same but Different Cards 36 [} o o o o o [ I
e e e 12,2527 @ ele ofeie] ele e
Ten-Frames 12,22-23 | @ [
Rekenrek 24 [ [ ] [
100/120 Number Boards 28-29 [ o o [
Unifix Cubes 13-15 [ ] [ ] [ B [ ] [ ] [ N ) [ ]
Teddy Bear Counters 19 [} [} [} [}
Counters 19 [} [ ] [ B ) [ ] [ N [ ]
Jumbo Unifix Cubes 15 [} [} [} [}
Numeral Cards 21 [ ] [ ]
Color Tiles 20 [} [} e o e o [}
Omnifix Blocks 46 [ ] [ A ) e o °
Pattern Blocks 43 [} e o [ B ) [ ]
Attribute Buttons 19 [ ] [ ]
Attribute Blocks 43 [} [} e o
Place Value Sliders & Stand 30 [ ] ° (]
Number Sleuth 36 e | o e o
Math Activators 58 ° ° ® ®
Sum It Up! 54 e o e o (] (]
Go Figure! 53
B a4 :
Problem Solving 38
Practice Cards
Pentominoes, Tangrams 44 ()
Geoboards 46
Pythagorean Theorem Tiles 59
Scale 49
Clocks 48
Coins & Bills 48 e o e | o
Rulers, Protractors 49

A Quick Reference Guide to Didax Products
The charts on this and the following two pages give you an at-a-glance reference

to Didax products and where they “fit” into curriculum concepts and topics.
» Search vertically by core math topics to find products that support specific areas
of math instruction.

* Scan horizontally across the chart to see where specific Didax products can support
teaching and learning in your classroom.

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Explore Products by Concepts & Grade Levels

FactFluency Operations Measurement Data Time & Money
PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS | PK-2 3-5 MS[/HS| PK-2 3-5 MS/HS | PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS PK-2 3-5 MS/HS
e o
) ) ° ) )
e o o o e o o e o
e o ) )
e o
) ) )
e o e o
) )
e o e o
e o e o ) ) )
e o e o e | o
) ) ) )
e o e o ) )
®
® ) e | o
e o e o o e o
e o o
e o o
e o )
e o
e o o e o o ) ) )
e o o ) )
e o o e o o
e o o e o o ) ) )
e o
e o ) )
e o o
e o o
)
e o )
e | o
e | o )
e o )

Spark curiosity and build strong foundations with joyful
educational products designed to inspire learners!

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 5



6

Explore Products by Concepts & Grade Levels

Middle & High .

Product

Number Paths & Lines

Two-Color Counters

Number Sleuth

Integer Beads

The Algebra Game

Algebra Lab Gear

Linear Graphs Algebra Card Game
Slopeometer

Social Skills Games

Bullies, Victims & Bystanders

Stay Safe & Healthy Games
Questioning Skills Games
Personal & Emotional Skills Games
Sandpaper Numerals & Letters
Reading Skills Puzzles

Chunks

Unifix Letter Cubes

CVC Spelling Board Games

Integers

Pg MS/HS
12,25-27 )

36 (]
60 [ J

MS/HS

Algebra
Graphing
MS/HS

Character
Literacy Education

PK-2 3-5  MS/HS PK-2 3-5  MS/HS

Bring middle-level math to life with hands-on manipulatives that
make learning interactive and unforgettable—because
understanding grows when students can see, touch, and explore!

PAGE

Order of Operations Game

didax.com (800) 433-4329

ARRARY

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



In-Demand Products for Kits | &

COUNT & SORT

Teddy Bear

Counters
Assorted Sizes. Set of 96

260744 - $19.99

Pet Counters
Set of 72, 6 colors, 6 pets

211343 - $21.99

Transportation

Counters
Set of 72, 6 colors, 6 vehicles

211092 - $21.99

Two-Color Counters
Set of 200, foam, red/white

2-477 - $9.99

Unifix® Cubes

10 colors

Set of 100 2-25 - $15.99
Setof300  2-300 - $42.99
Set of 500 2-21 « $66.99

Setof 1,000 2-BKA - $129.99

Jumbo Unifix PreK
Math Activity Kit

212121 « $24.99

Numeral Cards
L2395 Set of 10, 11 two-sided cards

211014 - $19.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

GEOMETRY & ALGEBRA
Geometry Stencils
@ 6 stencils
210974 - $12.99

Attribute Blocks

Desk set
211449 - $19.99

Geometric Solids
Set of 12, foam, 2-3" each

2-501 « $19.99

Pattern Blocks
Set of 250, plastic,
.5cm

2-412 - $22.99

Geoboards,

: Plastic, 6"
? Setof 6 2-430 - $19.99

E Tangrams, Plastic

Classpack of 30
2-491 « $30.99

Tangrams, Plastic
Set of 30
! 211630 - $29.99




&I In-Demand Products for Kits

[

EMSSI Demonstration

Fraction Circles =

Plastic r.f_:-'ﬁ.',f'-l-z-i_}-,_ Clock

2-496 .« $9.99 i =3 Single12" geared clock
211552 - $19.99

Fraction Squares

Plastic 12-Hour Student

2-495 - $12.99

Clock

Set of 6, 5" geared clocks
211550 - $18.99

1 11 of

Fraction Dice
Set of 6, plastic
2-505 + $5.99 .
Mychron Timers
Set of 6
———— Write-On/Wipe-Off 460261 + $66.99
— " Fraction Number
~_—~  LineMats
Set of 10 211769 - $16.99 E
U.S. Bill Set
PLACE VALUE f’; Set of 105 bills
. ? 211103 - $7.99
~ae®\ Place ValueSliders e
ﬂaaa Set of 10, Ones to Thousands
- 211257 + $12.99
Coin Set
o Set of 94 assorted coins,
Emny Jumbo Place Value plastic
S0 Dice
Set of 4, plastic, ten-sided, 2-3541 - $4.50
”- 1.5" each
J 211444 - $9.99

RESOURCES

Base Ten Blocks S ,
Thousand, Qty: 1, Plastic m :B:I\t/ichrcﬁ,ssgtl\gfa]g ker

8-2002 - $4.99
600440 - $8.99
Ten Rods, Qty: 50, Plastic

8-2003 - $10.99

Hundred Flat, Qty: 10, Plastic
8-2004 - $10.99

Dry Erase Marker
Black, Set of 4

Unit Cubes, Qty: 100, Plastic 600438 - $3.99

8-2005 - $3.99

Write-On/Wipe-Off

Blank Mats
9" x 12"

211764 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



In-Demand Products for Kits | &J

MEASUREMENT

ﬂ Foam Color Tiles
g 400 tiles
v"' 2-481 - $19.99

< Centimeter Cubes
* Plastic, 10 colors, Set of 500

577378 - $14.99

"_ . Wood Color Cubes
3 Set of 102

2-502 - $23.99

wiisY Meter & Inches Stick

ALl ]&

197605 « $4.99

INTEGERS &ALGEBRA

Integer Beaded

Number Line Set
Setof 10

211882 - $48.99

= Integer Operations
~ .. Mats
— .~ setof10,10"x13"

211883 - $24.99

g
Algebra Tiles

. 35foam pieces
m 2-487 - $3.99

Ducinx e
ALGEBRA

LY Algebralab Gear—

Basic Algebra
156 pages
211750 - $26.99

ALGEBRA

ascias Algebralab Gear—
=T Algebrai

[1[ T 7] 168 pages
| 21751 « $26.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

NUMBERS & OPERATIONS

-, Dice, Foam

. c 6 Dot Dice 2-670 - $2.25
v+f 2.5  l44potDice  2-672 - $42.99

s<,"% ° 6Nmbr.Dice 2-671 - $2.25

- 6 Op. Dice 2-473 + $2.99

Didax 0-20 Shape

Playing Cards
84 cards, 0-20, 4 shapes

212026 + $9.99

Spinners
Setof 5, 4.5"

197349 - $4.99

Ten-Frame Cards
Set of 10

211970 - $7.99

100-Bead Rekenrek
Group Set

: 10 student sets, wooden
\\\\‘"‘ 211370 « $119.99

1-20 Number Paths
- Set of10,20" x 4"

211774 - $10.99

0to100/0to 120
~——=—=_  NumberLines
e, Setof10

211558 - $16.99

Write-On/Wipe-Off
120 Number Mats
Setof 10

211639 - $16.99




't4°| Social-Emotional Resources ...

6 Personal & Emotional Skills Games

Ideal for engaging students in Social-Emotional Learning and
discussion of complex issues, 6 Personal and Emotional Skills
Board Games develop children’s social awareness in a vibrant,
enjoyable format. These fun games teach essentials for learning
and life: Getting On, Good to be Me, Changes, Keeping Calm,
Going for Goals, and Say NO to Bullying. The games have been
designed so that students give answers based on personal
experience. Instructions, 24 counters, and die included.

Grades 1-5. 500045 - $49.99

6 Stay Safe and Healthy Games

These exciting board games: House of Hazards, Stop the Spread,
Firewise, Road Safety, Healthy Living & Eating, and Social Media
promote discussion and allow pupils to reach informed decisions,
helping them to lead safe and healthy lives. Brightly illustrated,
dynamic and fun, they ask questions about personal safety and
healthy living, with answer cards that allow the pupils to play
independently. Ideal for use in any setting as they support the
development of cooperation and turn-taking skills. Instructions
are printed on the boards and incudes answer/information cards.

Grades 1-6. 500049 - $49.99

Bullies, Victims & Bystanders

Students move along the board, selecting “Bullies,” “Victims,”
or “Bystanders” cards. Children are encouraged to model
good behavior on how to overcome bullying. Use the Bullies,
Victims & Bystanders game in an effort to understand what
it is like to be bullied and how to prevent future incidences
of bullying. Game contains one game board (20" square),
54 playing cards, 6 pawns, and a die.

Grades 1-6. 500042 - $49.99

Social Skills Board Games

There are no right or wrong answers in these unique games.
Each game has players discuss the solutions to socially
challenging situations. Together, the group decides upon the
best action, encouraging all players to communicate and
participate. Contains six 12" x 17* game boards, 24 counters,
one die, and one spinner.

A Small Parts*
Grades 1-5. 500063 < $49.99

10 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



| | | | | | earlychildhood

Didax & Early Childhood g

A perfect partnership!

Didax’s high-quality manipulatives introduce academic concepts in a playful
way, which is an excellent way, so children enjoy learning! Early math
experiences should capitalize on children’s natural curiosity and interests,
and help them to make sense of—or “mathematize”—their world. Exploring,
discussing, and playing are key features of any Pre-K math lesson, and
students must have ample, rich, engaging materials to work with.

=% 2 3
&

Didax

K& T
’Em*g_gk"ss‘ GUIDE

Jumbo Bears
Pre-K & TK Math Activity Kit: Introducing Buddy, a unique high-quality counting bear.
Essential Edition Studentg. will love doing math With.this one—_of_—o—kind
. . . larger-sized teddy bear counter. Big Buddy is ideal for
This ready-to-teach kit engages preschoolers in helping younger children sort, count, compare, pattern,
over 22 critical foundational math concepts with add, and more! 60 bears come in purple, blue, green
12 different manipulatives. Each manipulative is oror;ge yeIIow.. T '

easy to use, appealing to children, and versatile
for teaching multiple foundational concepts. One A Small Parts*

kit serves 10 children; ideal for individualized Grades Pre-K-2.

instruction or small group settings. 60 Pieces 212146 - $19.99

700008 - $275.00

best
seller

iDidax Sandpaper Numerals @ ~*

0-20
2

Tactile Cards

1-20 Activity Cards
Math fun with numbers 1-20 in five different ways!

This colorful deck represents the numbers 1to 20
in five different ways—in numerals, words, dot

patterns, ten-frames, and fingers. Use for a — n
' ' - LN

variety of fun learning games to develop skills ]

Sandpaper Numerals, 0-20 from early counting to operations. Includes

Young learners, and any student with special activity ideas. Each card measures 2.5" x 3.5".
needs, will benefit from the tactile experience Set of 102 cards.

of these numerals. Double-digit numerals

cards measure 55" x 4.25". Grades K-2. 212123 - $16.99

Grades K-1. 211211 - $24.99

Activity Cards

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 didax.com 1



&/

Number Path Floor Mat

This double-sided floor number path is a kinesthetic
way to work with numbers 1-10. Students may use or
walk on the path with easy-to-read numbers to count
forward and backward. Made of durable vinyl for years
of active learning. Measures 28" x 96". Suggested
activities included.

211213 - $29.99 *\2

reel

Long

Giant Two-Color Counters

These oversized two-color counters are bigger, better,
and more fun! 8" in diameter, made of thick durable foam.
Great for demonstration, active games, and student
engagement. 10 pieces.

Grades K-5.
setof 10 211226 + $28.99
Ten-Frame Floor Mat

Fill this oversized floor mat with students to build numbers to ten!
Or use the giant counters and watch as children master basic
number concepts so important to later success in math! Ideal
for a variety of activities to teach counting, cardinality, addition,
and subtraction. Tactile counters are made of durable thick
foam, 8" in diameter, one side red, the other yellow. Tough vinyl
mat is 28" x 64". Activity guide included.

Grades K-1. 211212 - $48.99

Includes
10 Giant
Two-Color
Counters!

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



. ...... Unifix® Cubes

ITEM# UNIFIX CUBES

2-25
2-2510
2-2520

2-121

2-300

2-21

2-BKA

The #1 Cube for Math & Literacy

The unique linear design of Unifix® Cubes allows students to concretely model a wide range of
mathematical concepts, such as counting and sorting, patterns, operation work, problem-solving, and
graphing. Older students use them for more advanced concepts like multiplication and fractions. These
versatile cubes support conceptual understanding and active learning at every level! The size, colors,
and feel of our high-quality cubes enhance learners’ experience and distinguishes them from ordinary
linking cubes. Unifix® Cubes stand alone as high-value manipulatives that ensure students focus on
mathematics mastery instead of simply building and playing with cubes!

Unifix Cubes * Single Color Sets of 100 Single Color Sets of 500

ITEM # UNIFIX CUBES PRICE ITEM# UNIFIX CUBES PRICE

100 cubes $15.99 2-241 Red $15.99 2-210811 Red $66.99
100 cubes in bag $14.99 2-2410 Brown $15.99 2-210812 Green $66.99
200 cubes $28.99 2-241 Pink $15.99 2-210815 Light Blue $66.99
240 cubes (in 4 colors) = $36.99 2-2412 Purple $15.99 2-210816 Yellow $66.99
300 cubes $42.99 2-242 Green $15.99 2-210818 Dark Blue $66.99
500 cubes $66.99 2-243 Maroon $15.99 A Small Parts*
1,000 cubes $129.99 2-244 Black $15.99
2-245 Light Blue $15.99 @ e
2-246 Yellow $15.99
2-247 White $15.99
2-248 Dark Blue $15.99

#f‘ 2-249 Orange $15.99

A\ Small Parts*

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com ]3



.\\‘=

Bl Unifix® Cubes

Single Color Sets of 1,000

ITEM # UNIFIX CUBES PRICE

2-BKSI1 Red $129.99
2-BKSI10 Brown $129.99
2-BKST Pink $129.99
2-BKSI12 Purple $129.99
2-BKS2 Green $129.99
2-BKS3 Maroon $129.99
2-BKS4 Black $129.99
2-BKS5 Light Blue $129.99
2-BKS6 Yellow $129.99
2-BKS7 White $129.99
2-BKS8 Dark Blue $129.99
2-BKS9 Orange $129.99

A\ small Parts*

Single Color Sets of 5,000

ITEM# UNIFIX CUBES PRICE
21081 Red $550.00
210049 Brown $550.00
210819 Pink $550.00
210820 Purple $550.00
210812 Green $550.00
210813 Maroon $550.00
210814 Black $550.00
210815 Light Blue $550.00
210816 Yellow $550.00
210817 White $550.00
210818 Dark Blue $550.00
210048 Orange $550.00

A\ Small Parts*

14 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



=i,

Unifix® Cubes IR

Jumbo Unifix Cubes

PreK Math Kit

Skill-Building Activities and Games

Jumbo Unifix Cubes Pre-K Math Kit
Skill-Building Activities and Games

Our oversized Unifix Cubes are perfect for little hands
to have fun sorting, counting, comparing, and building!
Activities support critical skills including number
recognition, one-to-one correspondence, counting,
the concept of ten, math vocabulary, and more.
Perfect for small group play at school or fun at home.

Set includes:

+ 20 Jumbo Unifix Cubes

« 6 Memory Activity Cards
* 4 Pattern Activity Cards
* 22 Number Cards 1-20

Grades Pre-K—K.

212121 - $24.99

Jumbo Unifix Cubes

Included in the kit:

20 Jumbo Unifix Cubes

3 Double-Sided Memory Activity Cards

llll:‘]O
RRRRE g

11 Double-Sided Number Cards (0-10)

4 Pattern Activity Cards

Jumbo Unifix Cubes Pre-K
Math Activity Cards

Need multiple sets of cards for centers in your
classroom? Purchase the Pre-K Math Activity
Cards separately. Set includes 3 double-sided
Memory Activity Cards, 4 Pattern Activity Cards,
and 11 double-sided Number Cards 0-10.

212122 - $19.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Oversized connecting cubes specially built for early learning
fun. Just like traditional Unifix Cubes, these snap together
easily and stay connected, yet can be pulled apart with
minimal effort. Includes 20 cubes, 1.5" on all sides, in 4

bright colors. Activity ideas included.

Grades Pre-K-K.

Set of 20 211255 - $12.99

(800) 433-4329 - didax.com 15



B Unifix® Cubes

Unifix 1-10 Stair

Ideal for reinforcing and teaching number,
ordering, and sequencing. Made of durable
plastic and measures 8.5" x 8.875". Unifix
cubes not included.

Grades K-3. 210838 - $9.99

Unifix Cubes Hundred Base

Use this versatile tool to model number concepts, base ten, and
operations through 100. Teacher’s guide includes illustrated activities
for number relationships, addition, subtraction, multiplication, and
division. Base is 3" x 9" with 10 positions, and includes 40 number label
cards (10s, 20s, 30s, 40s, 50s) and a write-on/wipe-off 100-grid card
to position behind stacks of cubes.

Grades K-4. 21771 - $9.99

| Write-On/Wipe-Off Unifix Mats

These mats can be used with or without Unifix Cubes to help
students understand number concepts and basic operations.
L . One side features a 1-10 stair for counting. On the other side,

‘ e students start with loose cubes and build a rod. Mats (9" x 12")
‘ — are heavy vinyl and ideal for use with erasable markers.
‘ & Grades K-1.
e — Setof 10 - 211585 « $16.99
‘ Bl
, w_,——:i;:”"’
16 didax.com (80 0) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



a—

Unifix® Cubes |

Unifix 1-120 Number Line :;f;r Unifix Cubes Large Magnets
Over 7' long, this track consists of 12 interlocking sections, One hundred, 2* square magnets in 10 colors.
each numbered in increments of 10. An excellent visual aid ~ * Grades K-3. 2-737 « $26.99

for counting, measurement, and addition. Includes teaching
notes. Unifix cubes not included.

Grades K-2. 211504 - $26.99

Unifix Operations Tray

A great tool for demonstrating addition and subtraction
problems. To demonstrate addition, fill the slots on each
side with Unifix Cubes and then combine the cubes in
one channel to see the results. For subtraction, first fill
one side and then move some of the cubes to the other
side. Includes activity ideas. Tray measures 14.5" x 2.5"

Grades K-2. 211254 « $7.99

Unifix Graphing Base

Children create simple graphs and work with
data using this 4" x 9" base. Includes write-on/
wipe-off display card and full-color sample
strips to identify data.

Grades 1-5. 211088 - $10.99

Shown: 11 + 7

Unifix Corner Cubes

Join Unifix Cubes with these Corner
Cubes to form right angles. Students
can build rectangles, allowing them to
explore areq, perimeter, and more.
Includes 40 cubes and activity guide.

Grades K-4. 211248 + $8.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 17



S

Wl Unifix® Cubes

Unifix Number Hats

Counting, comparing, and knowing number names all become more
fun with these cute sports hats, which sit nicely on top of standard Unifix
cubes. Students use them to label stacks of cubes with the correct
number and to play simple number games. Includes three sets of

hats labeled 1-10 (30 pieces) and sample activities.

Grades K-2.
3 Sets (30 Pieces) 211249 - $9.99

Unifix 1-10 Value Boats o |
This essential Unifix aid is great for ordering, comparing, estimating, 2 [
and simple operations. Students fill their “boats” to visualize and
represent numbers. Includes ten pieces designed to fit Unifix cubes
stacked from 1to 10 and teaching notes. Unifix cubes not included.

Grades K-1. 211250 « $9.99

Unifix Cubes for Place Value to 1 Million

These unique Unifix Cubes can be used in supplementary
place value activities reinforcing classroom instruction
The box of 70 assorted Unifix Cubes includes ten each of
seven colors. Each color is marked one, ten, hundred,
thousand, ten thousand, hundred thousand, or million.

A Small Parts*
2-650 - $18.99

]8 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



U [ ] | [ [ cCounters

pbest
se\\er

ek % S

Teddy Bear Counters, Assorted Sizes. Set of 96
Introducing Buddy, our unique high-quality counting bear. Buddy is ideal

1) Didax

vee .ﬂriburc.
e A
=SB ULlons

Attr'bUte Buttons Wlth LacesinJar for helping students sort, count, compare, pattern, add, and more! The 96
Our high-quality lacing attribute buttons come in 12 colors, bears come in 6 bright colors—purple, red, blue, green, orange, yellow

6 shapes, and 2 sizes with 2 different buttonhole options. and three sizes—small (4 gm), medium (8 gm), and large (12 gm).
Students can use the buttons to sort and classify by attributes, A Small Parts*

make patterns, learn geometric shape hames, and develop
fine motor skills. Includes 144 total buttons, 12 laces, and an Grades Pre-K-2.

Activity Guide that supports instruction and learning of 96 Pieces 260744 - $19.99
Pre-K-3 skills. Packaged in a sturdy plastic jar with a handle.

Grades Pre-K-3.
211345 - $24.99

Countin .
Countsg Tra nsportatlon Counters

Blog Includes six different vehicles in six colors.
A Small Parts*

Pet Counters

Includes six different household pets—dog,
cat, fish, turtle, rabbit, bird—in six colors.
Grades Pre-K-1. A Small Parts*

72 Pieces 211092 « $21.99

Grades Pre-K-1.
72 Pieces 211343 - $21.99

@ Available'
as Virtual!
Two-Color Counters

Yellow or white on one side and red on the other, these counters are a math

resource staple! For younger students, use the counters to count and compare .

two quantities, represent addition and subtraction problems, create patterns,

explore equivalence, and model basic fraction concepts. For older students,

the counters can introduce basic probability concepts and be used to create

simple algebraic expressions. Color Counters

Two-color counters can also help students visualize the concept of positive Soft plastic 1" counters in four colors. A quiet
and negative numbers. They can explore addition and subtraction of integers, way to count, pattern, and play.

idea of zero pairs, absolute value, and more. A Small Parts*

A Small Parts* Grades 1-3.

Grades K-8. Set of 100 2-515 « $6.99
Plastic (200 Yellow/Red) 2-503 « $9.99

Foam (200 White/Red) 2-477 « $9.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com ]9



ﬂ Cubes & Tiles

Color Tiles

Durable 1" tiles in four colors are a versatile math tool used for
developing counting, creating patterns, arrays, area/perimeter,
problem solving, and using as markers with a hundred board.

A Small Parts*

Grades K-6.
40 Plastic 211937 - $2.99
400 Foam 2-481 - $19.99

Wood Color Cubes Wooden Cubes

1" colorful and sturdy wood cubes are perfect for 1" smoothly sanded wood cubes are perfect for building,
building, counting, sorting, patterns, measuring, counting, measuring, areq, volume, operations and more.
areq, volume, operations and more. A Small Parts*

A Small Parts* Grades 1-4.

Grades K-3. Set of 100 2-418 - $15.99

Set of 102 2-502 « $23.99

Centimeter Cubes
Plastic in ten colors.
A Small Parts*

Grades K-8.
Set of 500 577378 « $14.99

20 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Didax

Uppercase

Sandpaper Letters ‘

Didax

pest
se“er

Lowercase

Sandpaper Letters

ARA

26
Tactile Cards

Tactile Cards

Sandpaper Numerals & Letters

Young learners, and any student with special needs, will benefit from the tactile experience of
these numerals and letters. These 2.75" x 4.25" cards are covered with fine yellow sand and help
students connect the physical movement of forming letters and the actual letter shapes.

Double-digit numerals cards measure 5.5" x 4.25".
Grades K-1.

Sandpaper Numerals, 0-9 210828
Sandpaper Numerals, 0-20 21n2n
Uppercase Sandpaper Letters 210830
Lowercase Sandpaper Letters 210829
Upper/Lower Letters Set 2-902

D-'dax m

o understond

mns ,
“haw many”

/

activity cards
Numbers 1 -10

Using pettems

Subitizing Activity Cards—Numbers 1-10

These cards help children develop number sense by featuring the
numbers 1-10 in dot representations. Included are 39 write-on/wipe-off
cards (4" x 8") showing dots on one side and the numeral and number
word on the back. Activity ideas included.

Grades K-1. 211015 - $9.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

. $18.99

o $24.99

« $24.99

o $24.99

« $34.99
= = o = -"\
f oo L AR PPOTE b LTS
|
|
Numeral Cards

Ten sets of 11 two-sided cards, each packaged in a
ziplock bag, with numerals 0 to 10 on one side and
the dot pattern on the reverse. Each card measures
2.5" x 3" on durable cardstock.

Grades K-2. 211014 - $19.99

(800) 433-4329 - didax.com 21



Ten-Frames . ......

Ten-frames provide a way to help students see numbers within the context of ten. They help
them to develop number sense, addition and subtraction skills, and to begin to subitize. Use
our manipulatives, games, and activity ideas to teach children the magic of ten!

Didax Ten-Frames Kit

This kit gives you everything you need for a wide variety of
activities featuring ten-frames. Kit also includes the resource
guide Working with Ten-Frames, providing dozens of great
activities.

Kit includes:

* Unifix Ten-Frame Cards (2 sets)
* Unifix Ten-Frame Trains
(set of 50 trains)
¢ Unifix Magnetic Ten-Frames
* Write and Wipe Ten-Frame Mats
(set of 20)
* Ten-Frame Cards 1-50 (2 sets)
* Working with Ten-Frames
A\ Small Parts*
Grades K-2. 212116 « $149.99

Available
as Virtual!

Unifix Ten-Frame Train Set

Students develop a concrete understanding of the concept of ten
with these fun connecting train cars, each holding ten Unifix Cubes
(not included). Ideal for classroom centers or home practice, these
ten-frame trains help students learn counting, teen numbers, skip
counting, addition, subtraction, and more. Set includes ten cars,
ten-frame spinner, teacher guide, and 20 Unifix Cubes.

A Small Parts*
Grades Pre—-K-2. 2-2200 -« $26.99

Unifix Magnetic Ten-Frames

Practice ten-frames as a group with these
large magnetic ten-frames. Great for
modeling any type of ten-frame activity.
Set includes four frames (12.5" x 5"), 20 Unifix
magnets, and teaching notes.

Grades K-2. 211037 - $24.99

Unifix Ten-Frame Cards

Sixty full-color ten-frame cards featuring Unifix Cubes.
Includes four sets of ten cards displaying 0-9, ten cards
displaying 10, and ten empty frames. Includes games
and activity ideas. Cards are 3.5"x 6"

Grades K-2. 211499 - $16.99

FEERE

[ o] (]
e

oo o0

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Ten-Frames

[0/eo[e[e]e]
o i
HEER DD.[.JD
1-50 Ten-Frame Cards

Set of 50 (3.5" x 6") cards showing ten-frames
to 50, with ten-frames on front and numbers
on reverse. Includes activity guide.

Grades K-2.
Set of 10 211480 - $9.99

pbest
seller

h'

H
i)

Write-On/Wipe-Off Ten-Frame Mats
Tough, flexible, plastic mat has ten-frame and number
bond outline on one side and two ten-frames on reverse.
For use with dry-erase markers. Mats measure 9" x 12"

Grades K-2.
Set of 10 211441 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Ten-Frame Cards

Durable, write—on/wipe—off ten-frame cards. Ideal for counting,
modeling teen numbers, addition, subtraction, comparison, and
more! May also be used with a variety of counters. Durable cards

measure 6.5" x 3",

Grades K-2.
Set of 10 211970 - $7.99
Set of 30 211969 - $15.99

Write-On/Wipe-Off Five-Frame/Ten-Frame Mats
These mats have a five-frame and a number bond on one side and two
ten-frames on the other side. Mats measure 9" x 12" and are made of
tough, flexible plastic for use with dry-erase markers.

Grades K-2.
Set of 10 211011 - $16.99

Working with Ten-Frames
by Don Balka and Ruth Harbin Miles

This reproducible activity book includes
50 complete lessons using a variety of
ten-frame materials and techniques.
Each lesson includes alignment to the
standards, step-by-step instructions,
and an assessment of student
responses. 160 pages.

Grades K-1. 211496 - $24.99




Rekenreks . ......

20-Bead Rekenrek Group Set

Rekenreks are ideal for counting, addition, subtraction,
and early place value. This set includes ten student
wooden 20-Bead Rekenreks and a copy of our activity
book, Working with the Rekenrek. (Note: Set not
packaged for retail.)

Grades K-1. 211256 « $59.99

100-Bead Rekenrek Group Set

This set includes ten student wooden 100-Bead Rekenreks as
well as a copy of our activity book, Working with the 100-Bead
Rekenrek. (Note: Set not packaged for retail.)

Grades 1-3. 211370 - $119.99

Didax

L~

WORKING
100-BEAD

WWORKING %
REKENREK

Working with the 100-Bead Rekenrek Working with the Rekenrek

by Don Balka by Don Balka and Ruth Harbin Miles

These engaging activities use the 100-bead Rekenrek to Using the Rekenrek, these 48 engaging activities help children
extend students’ understanding of counting, place value, master early skills such as counting, subitizing, the decomposition
the four operations, and algebraic thinking. Students will of numbers, and more. Each lesson is correlated to math
make groups of tens and ones, add and subtract within standards. Includes step-by-step instructions, suggested

100, explore multiplication, and more. Each of the 24 assessment questions, and reproducible blackline masters.
!essons’ls correlated to current.standards and '|ncludes Grades K-1. 211752 « $24.99

instructions, assessment questions, and blackline masters.

96 pages.

Grades 1-3. 211267 - $24.99

24 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



. Number Paths & Number Lines

A number path is an effective counting model for young children. Each number is clearly identified
by a rectangle and each rectangle can be counted. As students move through kindergarten and
beyond, number lines become a key manipulative for counting, operations, fractions, integers, and
more. We offer a variety of number paths and number lines for all of these different situations.

.
1234

Great for
Transitional

@ - L
IBBEDEAE0AR
R EEEE
=SEESEEEEED

Kindergarten
too!

Number Path Pocket Chart

The chart allows you to create number paths with
cards showing multiple representations of the
numbers 1-10: numbers, words, dots, ten-frames,
and hands. Ideal for developing number sense,
subitizing, and making tens. Set includes 50 cards
and one 18" x 30" pocket chart.

Grades K-2. 211773 - $29.99

il Write-On/Wipe-Off 1-10 Number Paths

8 9 10 Each set includes ten double-sided, 13" x 4" write-on/
\ 11213 wui5\6 7 wipe-off cards.

A 1ehtat®hs  Grades Pre-K-K.

piat WY JPNL

AR (o1 b e TAlalASIT Set of 10 211772 + $12.99

s

Write-On/Wipe-Off 1-20 Number Paths —

Each set includes ten double-sided, 20" x 4" write-on/
wipe-off cards.

Grades 1-2.

Setof 10 211774 - $10.99

71he o 29,
e

Y
\“‘\ \‘\\\3\‘\\“"\\95\\\‘?\

WORKING ¥
NUMBER LINE
e\ rking with the Number Line

Forty games and activities for whole class

or small groups focusing on counting and
cardinality, operations and algebraic thinking,
and number and operations in base ten.
Includes blackline masters. 160 pages.

Grades K-1. 211578 « $24.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Ml Number Paths & Number Lines

Write-On/Wipe-Off Desktop Number Lines

These sets of double-sided, write-on/wipe-off number lines give your students plenty
of space to practice counting, addition, subtraction, number patterns, and much more.

A
1920 im 1 ! 1 T ¥ i o % 0 100 1w
?891011121314151‘51715 ; s

0123458

~ =
_ i H
0 20 0 %) i lﬂmmmiwm,q_ﬂl |
60 70 80 e p
@ & 0

e S 2 )

0to100/0 to 120 Number Lines

0to10/0 to 20 Number Lines Featuring 0100 on one side and 0-120 on reverse.
Featuring 0-10 on one side and 0-20 on reverse. 20"x 4" each.

13"x 4" each. Grades1-2.

Grades K-1. Set of 10 211558 - $16.99

Set of 10 211557 - $8.99

Ay
I\\\“\\\\\“\\\“\“\

I““““““““\

- i Jm&\“‘“\“
lllllllﬂm'l“““\“\\\\\‘l‘l\l‘l\}llIIIIIIlIIIIlIIlIIIIlIl

4
T T T T T T T >
2 3 4 B & 7 8 a9 10

HETE I nmnmnmm
0-10 Student Number Lines Blank Student Number Lines

Featuring a single line on one side, and two number lines
on the reverse, these write—on/wipe—off cards are ideal to
help students solve operations, ratio, and a variety of other
problems. 20" x 4" each.

Grades K-5.
Set of 10 211775 - $10.99

Set of ten double-sided number lines featuring 0-10 on one
side and blank marks on reverse. Convenient dry-erase
surface. Number lines measure 13" x 4".

Grades K-2.
Set of 10 211016 - $8.99

=20 to 120 Wall Number Line

Clearly marked wall number line comes in 25 sections
(19" x 5.75" each). Use as a complete set, or just use
the sections you need to teach.

Grades K-5. 211583 - $14.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Number Paths & Number Lines

Beaded Number Line Group Set

Get the whole class involved! This class set includes enough
beaded number lines for students to work in pairs as well as
an activity book featuring 60 activities.

*Ten, 20-Bead Number Lines

*Ten, 100-Bead Number Lines

* Working with the Beaded Number Line
Grades K-5. 211886 - $119.99

w R
2 R SRR AR B

100-Bead Number Lines

One hundred plastic beads with color change
every 10 beads.

Grades K-2.
Student Set: Beads are 10 mm. String is 65".
Setof 10 211591 - $44.99

Class Set: Includes 30 student bead strings
and one teacher demonstration bead string.

;

Beaded Number Line Class Set best
se\\e\’

Get the whole class involved! This class set includes 20 student
20-bead number lines and 20, 100-bead number lines, as well ~
as a copy of Working with the Beaded Number Line, for a wide

variety of activity ideas.

Grades K-5. 211902 - $129.00

211594 - $139.00

100-Bead Number Lines

Beaded Numb

P

Working with the Beaded
Number Line

Sixty activities covering counting, skip-counting,
place value, rounding, operations, and more.
Divided by grade level, with instructions,
assessment questions, and blackline

masters. 160 pages.

309 / Grades K-5. 211765 - $24.99

0_0.0.0:4'0_0 * -

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



100/120 Boards

100/120 Boards are a fantastic tool for teaching a wide range of math concepts. In early grades this
includes counting (forward and backward), skip counting, 1/10 more or less, and number recognition.

The 100 board is also ideal for visualizing place value of tens and ones, comparing numbers, and adding
and subtracting. They are a perfect tool to explore numerical patterns like even and odd numbers. In older
grades, use the board to visualize the concept of arrays, practice multiplication facts, and show how
division is the inverse of multiplication. The board can also be used to identify multiples and factors as
well as prime and composite numbers. It may also help students conceptualize estimation and rounding.

1,234 56 7 8 910
11121314 15 16 17 18 |19 20
21 2223|2425 26 27 28 29 30
31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 4445 46 47 48 49 50
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60
61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70
717273 74 75|76 77 78 79 80
8182 83 84 85|86 87 83 89 90
9192 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100
1011021103 104 105 106 107 108109 110
111112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119120 _

Hundred Boards

These 11" square, reversible boards are printed on
card stock and laminated on both sides. One side
has oversized numbers from 1-100 (upper left-hand
orientation), and the reverse side is a blank 1-100 grid.

Grades 1-6.
Set of 10 2-419 - $10.99

Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase
120 Number Board

Demonstrate activities to 120 with this oversized magnetic 120
board. Use with dry-erase markers or any magnetic counter.
Durable magnet measures 22" x 22".

Grades 1-3. 212119 « $28.99

1/2/3/4|5/6(7/8/9(w
112/13 14|15 16 17 18 19 20
123 24/25 26|27 2829 30

33 34/35/36|37 38 39 40
143 4445 46 47 48 4950
53 5455 56 57 58 5960
63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70

73 747576 77 78 79 80
83 84 85 86|87 88 89 90
193 94|95 9697 98 99 100
101/102 103 104 105/106/107 108/109/110
111112113 114 115 116 117 118/119 120,

.

120 Number Boards

These boards are highly durable for classroom
use. The boards are printed on heavy card stock
and laminated on both sides: 1-120 on one side
and a blank grid on the reverse. Set includes ten
11" x 13" boards.

Grades K-3.
Setof 10 211497 - $12.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



100/120 Boards

Grades K-3.
Set of 10

Parts of 120 Board Activity Cards

Each of these double-sided, dry-erase cards features parts of
the 120 board. Students fill in the missing numbers on the grid
for practice in counting, ordering, addition, subtraction, and
place value. One side of each card has a number clue for
children to complete the pattern. A related Go Further question
provides an extra challenge! Reverse side has a blank grid for
students to create their own pattern. Set includes 50 (4" x 6")
dry-erase cards and activities. .
Grades 2-3. 211732 - $9.99 Explote Number

Potterns and
Place Vatue:

Write-On/Wipe-Off
120 Number Mats

These write-and-wipe mats can be used with erasable
markers, counters, or color tiles. Teaching guide includes
activity suggestions. Features blank grid on back.

211639 - $16.99

e Hundred Board Book
LN D HEE) With this unique hands-on resource, students grab

B OA R D their hundred boards to explore counting and

BOOK ordering numbers, place value, number patterns,

Mlory than S8 Grmet Activitias for the |00 snd 130 Bosrds!

Grades Pre-K-2.

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

and beginning addition and subtraction. Book
features 60 games and activities with
accompanying teacher notes. 136 pages.

211333 « $24.99

(800) 433-4329 - didax.com 29



placevaiue | I 1 | | | |

Place Value Sliders

Clearly demonstrate place value concepts as students use the Place Value Slider to graphically show
the effects of multiplying and dividing by the powers of ten. Each set includes 10 durable write-on/wipe-off
cardboard sliders with sleeves. Grades 1-6.

Ones to Thousands Ones to Millions Thousandths to Ones
Setof 10 211257 - $12.99 Setof 10 211258 - $14.99 Set of 10 211259 - $10.99

Place Value Flip Stand Desktop Place Value Cards Jumbo P!acg Valge Dice ,
Set of four 1.6", 10-sided dice representing

Enggge students in wholg numt?er °f‘d Engage chilplren in proct.icing ploc_e. ones, tens, hundreds, and thousands.
decimal place value routines with this value notation from decimals to billions

colorful flip stand! Stand features seven sets with this set of write-on/wipe-off cards, Grades 2-5.

of flip cards, each numbered 0-9. Side one for use with dry-erase markers. 15" x 5" Setof 4 211444 - $9.99
covers place value from ones to millions. each. Includes teaching notes.

Side two provides practice with numbers

Grades 1-4.
from thousandths to thousands. Stands
5" high by 17" long. Setof 10 211498 - $13.99
Grades 2-5. 211884 - $16.99
Place Value Safari

Players must fill their safari boards with base ten units and
rods to escape a tiger. To do this, they complete a variety
of simple math tasks as they move along the game board.
Students learn about adding and subtracting in tens, the
language of exchange, and grouping in tens. Includes
playing boards and materials (counters, dice, base ten
units) for four players.

A Small Parts*
Grades 2-5. 2-867  $29.99

30 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Base Ten Blocks

Available in durable plastic or quieter foam, base ten blocks will help students improve their
understanding of place value and their ability to perform operations with multi-digit numbers.

Plastic & Foam Base Ten Blocks

ITEM # BASE TEN QUANTITY | MATERIALS m
1

8-2002 Thousand Plastic $4.99
8-2004 Hundred Flat 10 Plastic $10.99
8-2003 Ten Rods 50 Plastic $10.99
8-2005 Unit Cubes 100 Plastic $3.99
211505 Unit Cubes 100 Foam $3.99

A\ Small Parts*

Available
as Virtual! _

2 x 12 CornerPieces

Base Ten Blocks

Hands-On Math Base Ten Blocks

Hands-on learning is easy and affordable! Set
includes 111 foam pieces: 1 hundred flat, 10 ten rods,
and 100 unit cubes. Easy-to-use activities are
included.

Grades K-4. 211431 - $9.99

Demonstrate multiplication and division problems using base
J6 = ]2 tenblocks with this set of comer pieces. Each leg measures 5"

Set of 10

211559 « $9.99

Working with Base Ten Blocks

by Rob Madell

This comprehensive resource includes games and activities
to help students develop an understanding of place value
using base ten blocks. Students also explore 2-, 3-, and
4-digit whole numbers and decimals, skip counting by 10s
and 100s, regrouping, and more. Reproducible pages support
the activities in the book. 104 pages.

Grades 1-6. 211017 « $24.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Interlocking Base Ten

These interlocking base ten cubes, rods, and flats are a
concrete way to help students see and feel concepts of
composing and decomposing units of 10. This set makes
it efficient to teach counting, place value, operation,
decimals, percents, and more. Set includes 1thousand
cube, 10 hundred flats, 10 rods, and 100 cubes.

A Small Parts*
211445 « $25.99




Base Ten Blocks

1 4 3

21

Magnetic Base Ten Place Value Frame Set

Write-On/Wipe-Off Base Ten Mats

Mats have base ten blocks (hundreds, tens, ones)

pictured on one side. On the reverse is a grid with Model essential base ten and place value concepts with this clever
labels “hundreds,” “tens,” and “ones.” Each side has tool. Works on any magnetic surface and consists of frame, base
space for students to write in numbers. Mats measure ten pieces, 21 number labels, and extensive teaching notes. Frame
9"x 12" and are made of tough, flexible plastic for use measures 18" x 9. Base Ten cubes are .625". Includes 20 unit cubes,
with dry-erase markers. Set of 10 mats. 20 ten rods, and 1 hundred flat.

Grades 1-6. A Small Parts*

Setof10 211013 - $16.99 Grade K-2. 211588 - $17.99

- B 3
9 e t "-fb,«/\ /
o, =& o8
- o

/ Base Ten Decimal Frame

Base Ten Place Value Frame™ Styc!ents Wl!l learn to model ones, .tenths, and hundre.dths with
o . this innovative foam frame. Use with standard 1-centimeter

Use this innovative foam frame to model ones, tens, and base ten blocks (sold separately). Includes frame, 21 number

one hundred for base ten activities. A great hands-on way tiles, and teaching notes with activities. 11" x 7".

to demonstrate early place value concepts. Use with

standard 1-centimeter base ten blocks (sold separately).

A Small Parts*

Includes frame, 21 number tiles, and teaching notes. 11" x 7" Grades 3-6. 211582 « $9.99
A Small Parts*
Grades K-2. 211038 « $9.99

Base Ten Dual Number Line

This versatile tool, designed to be used with
standard 1-centimeter base ten blocks (units and
rods of 10, sold separately), helps students visualize
and solve operations, ratio, and percent problems.
The durable 1 cm foam number line is 21" x 4" and
has dual channels that can hold up to 50 base ten
units each and a dry-erase writing surface. Includes
teaching notes with sample activities.

Grades K-4. 211589 - $9.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Base Ten Blocks

Base Ten Small-Group Set

Demonstrate place value concepts with this affordable set of base
ten materials. Set is made of durable plastic and includes 100 unit
cubes, 50 ten rods, 10 hundred flats, and 1thousand cube as well
as an activity guide with teaching ideas. Set includes enough
materials for 1-4 students and is perfect for the classroom or
at-home use. Attractively packaged for retail.

. Grades 1-6. 211738 - $29.99
Base Ten Resource Kit

This collection of base ten resources provides enough materials

for small group work for 2—-4 students. Kit includes a variety of

hands-on manipulatives and a comprehensive activity

book—Working with Base Ten Blocks.

Kit Components:

* Base Ten Blocks (1 thousand block, 10 hundred flats,
50 ten rods, and 1 hundred unit cubes)

*Base Ten Place Value Frames, 5
* Magnetic Base Ten Place Value Frame
* Write-On/Wipe-Off Base Ten Mats, 10
* Working with Base Ten Blocks
Grades 3-5. 600032 - $126.99

e

Base Ten Class Set
2-K29 - $119.00

[T

Base Ten Small-Group Set
2-K24 + $29.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 .« didax.com 33



Operations & Fact Fluency . .

Mastering basic operations is key to math success. Here are a variety of manipulatives, games, and
activity resources to get your students adding, subtracting, multiplying, and dividing with ease!

DndaX

Multiplication
Fact

Fluency Cards
P22 H26080
e IBIPPRED
Develop fact fluency with these

multiplication array cards!

... Includes ...
®®® 52cads &S

EH ittt HHHH

2998000 L]

Multiplication Base Ten Frame

The Multiplication and Division Base Ten Frame develops students’
conceptual understanding of 1- and 2-digit multiplication and division.
Students use a "hands-on" approach to construct an area model using
base ten blocks on the frame.

The colorful, durable foam frame shows the factors on the sides and the
productin the large center space. The frame can represent problems up
to 20 x 20. Activity Guide included supports instruction and learning of
simple facts to more complex problems. Base Ten blocks sold separately.
The frame and blocks can represent problems up to 20 x 20. Activity Guide
included supports instruction and learning of simple facts to more
complex problems.

Frame Only 212021 - $11.99

Multiplication Base Ten Frame Student Kit

The kit includes blue foam base ten blocks: four 100 flats, twenty 10 rods,
and one-hundred 1 cubes.

Frame and Base Ten Blocks 212022 - $24.99

Multiplicaton Fact Fluency Cards ;ﬁ a
Multiplication Fact Fluency Cards are an easy yet effective system to a.".“-‘“ \
learn multiplication facts. The cards have an array of dots for each as
fact. Students work through the color-coded sets of cards and use N = |
facts they know to learn new facts. Cards also have the turn-around gn R |
facts and related division facts on the back. Fun practice and i B

immediate feedback helps students master multiplication facts!
Grades 3-5. 212020 - $14.99

Aad TEACHER
33338 ag RESOURCES
b i ONLINE!

Multiplication Fact Fluency Cards

Classroom Edition
Now T Now Try. Now Try. a
The Multiplication Fact Fluency Classroom Edition includes

10% | 10x 4= 100+ 10= : ! . . .

20 2_ |a % 3_ 40+ 4= 0% =100 online access to comprehensive resources: a Teacher's Guide,

20+ 10= 1B+ 6= 42 + 10= | multiple versions of assessments for each set of facts, timed

arra || it | | ke s slideshows of each fact set, and customizable Family Letters.
© o o @ © setof12 212023 - $118.99

34 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Operations & Fact Fluency £

Write-On/Wipe-Off Fact Family Triangle Mats

Reinforce addition and multiplication with these sets of durable mats made of flexible plastic.
For use with dry-erase markers, each mat is 9" x 12".

7
)

Addition Multiplication

Each mat features an addition fact family Each mat features a multiplication fact family
triangle on one side and a number bond triangle on one side and a factor diagram on
on the other. the other.

Grades 1-3. Grades 2-4.

Set of 10 211763 - $16.99 Setof 10 211768 + $16.99

Write-On/Wipe-Off
Write-On/Wipe-Off Part-Part- Number Array Mats
Whole/Number Line Mats Each mat features a 10 x 10 array on one side

and a 5 x 5 array on the other. Durable mats
are made of flexible plastic. For use with
dry-erase markers, each mat is 9" x 12"

These mats have part-part-whole on one side and
a 0-10 number line on the other side. Mats measure
9" x 12" and are made of tough, flexible plastic for

use with dry-erase markers. Set of 10 211762 - $16.99
Grades K-3.
Set of 10 211012 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Same but Different
90 Visual Prompts for Math Discussion by Sue Looney

These colorful cards will inspire dynamic mathematical conversations.
Using photographs, illustrations, equations, and more, each card
features a content-rich image comparison. Ask students to explore
the math by asking, “What is the same? What is different?” about the
two images. Display the cards for whole-class instruction, set them up
in centers, or use for small-group instruction. Each set includes three
sets of 15 double-sided cards in each of the domains highlighted

90y
Visug) Prompts for Math Discussion

below plus an instruction card for a total of 46 cards. Each card
measures 4" x 6". but Diff
Counting, Addition & Subtraction, Place Value e e’.e
Grades K-2. 211960 - $16.99 '
Fractions, Multiplication & Division, Place Value
Grades 3-5. 211961 - $16.99
Fractions
1 |84
Find five numbers i - 8 p
between 50 and 100, 519|8 ' 4 ‘ 7
AGEIRT

Number Sleuth
By John SanGiovanni

Number Sleuth builds number sense! Students puzzle and play
with numbers using essential math concepts. They solve the
problems featured on the Challenge Cards by circling the
correct responses on their dry-erase Digit Card. Instructions
and ideas for multiple game variations included. Ideas for
whole-class or small-group math stations are also provided.
Each grade level includes 60 double-sided cards: 30 Challenge
Cards and 30 Digit Cards.

Grades 2-3. 211744 - $16.99
Grades 4-5. 211745 - $16.99
Grades 6-8. 211746 - $16.99

Number Bond Activity Cards

Addition & Subtraction

With number bonds, children develop fact fluency and can
see the relationship between addition and subtraction for
grades K-2 and the relationships between numbers and the
inverse relationship of multiplication and division. Answers
are on the back of each set’s 5" x 5" cards.

Grades K-2.
90 Cards 211733 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

36 didax.com (800) 433-4329



Operations & Fact Fluency 42X

SmartFlash Cards

Each SmartFlash Card features both the written and visual representation
of the number fact, helping to improve student understanding and recall.
Learning facts is no longer rote memorization but an important building
block to help students develop the fluency they need for future success.
Each set includes 57 double-sided cards (3.5" x 5.5").

Addition

Grades K-2. 211766 - $12.99
Multiplication

Grades 3-5. 211767 - $12.99

MATH BALANCE

Oo0A0A0AA0 0ANOANANAND

Working with the Math Balance

Hands-on activities and practice worksheets

help students develop a deeper understanding

of arithmetic concepts. 72 pages. Times Table Cha"enge

Grades K-6. 211442 - $24.99 This resource provides three-minute
drills on the 1to 12 times tables. Each drill
consists of 50 multiplication problems
that build in difficulty. 40 pages.

Grades 2-5. 2-5097 - $14.99

iy Kenjear smd Lisa Tibrsl

IN SEVEN DAYS

Grodes 3-5 A SIMPLE METHOD FOR SUCCESS

N
IN SEVEN DAYS

Grades -4 A SIMPLE METHOD FOR SUCCESS

Facts in Seven Days

These easy-to-use resources help students quickly
master basic facts using a simple proven method.
Includes blackline masters of tests, parent letters,
and teaching notes. 32 pages in each book.

Addition Facts

Grades 2-4. 2-5292 . $8.99
! Multiplication Facts
Ll Grades 3-5. 2-5293 - $8.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 37



Didax

D“iaw & Dicax &=
Draw & Solve Word Problems Solve Drawg
by Rob Madell and Laura Zoe Dombrowski Word Problems SO'Ve
Drawing is a highly effective way for students to model and solve Word Problems
problems and to show their mathematical thinking at the same time.
Each of the classroom-tested worksheets in these resources features
a word problem along with plenty of space for students to draw the
problem and work through their solution. Aligned to the standards,
each book is organized by key types of problems for that grade level. Dpaw & e re————
- Addition :::I sﬂﬂi’ﬂi;ﬁ’;

Addition and Subtraction within 10, 56 Pages So' ve within 20
Kindergarten. 211273 - $14.99 Word Problems

Addition and Subtraction within 20, 104 Pages
Grade 1. 211270 - $14.99

Addition, Subtraction, and Multiplication, 136 Pages
Grade 2. 211268 - $14.99

Multiplication and Division, 72 Pages
Grade 3. 211269 - $14.99

Didax

Multiplica

Problem :

Practn:e Cards

Practice Car d

[7

&g Problem Solyi
S 100Cardsfor Practlce CaT SOIVIng

tm“gic 00 Thmmg Grade 5
ki 100

Cards for

= Strategic Math Thinking

m Base Ten

Gﬂ“"\" Fractions

Didax r

HE-&WIMEG::-‘!I-';‘I!:

Higebrajc Thinking

Didlax

Problem Solving Practice Cards
100 Cards for Strategic Math Thinking

Built for rigor and carefully aligned to the standards, these activity cards build student
confidence in problem solving as they progress from strategies and procedures to a
deep understanding of math concepts. Featuring classroom-tested problems, each
card also suggests a specific problem-solving strategy to be used, such as drawing
a picture, using a model, or solving an equation. These cards will improve students’
abilities as they learn to effectively use a variety of problem-solving strategies. Each
set contains 100 cards (4" x 6")—20 for each of the five domains. Includes teacher

activity guide.

Grade 3. 211279 - $16.99
Grade 4. 211280 - $16.99
Grade 5. 211281 - $16.99

38 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Fractions, Decimals, & Percents

Fractions are one of the most critical and, at the same time, most challenging concepts for students
to master. Hands-on manipulatives provide a concrete way to develop a conceptual understanding
of fractions. Here, you'll find everything from fraction circles and squares to fraction number lines,

games and activities, and more!

Fraction Circles

Set includes one whole circle plus eight circles
divided into halves, thirds, fourths, fifths, sixths,
eighths, tenths, and twelfths. 3.5" in diameter.
A Small Parts*

Plastic Fraction Circles

2-496 - $9.99

Foam Fraction Circles
2-485 - $4.99

g

©

wn® T

Fraction Squares

Set includes one whole square plus eight squares
divided into halves, thirds, fourths, fifths, sixths,
eighths, tenths, and twelfths. Measures 6" x 6".

A Small Parts*

Plastic Fraction Squares
2-495 - $12.99

Foam Fraction Squares
2-484 - $3.99

Magnetic Fraction Circles and Squares

[ sl s Y st

AE) T e )
Hala)a)gy al
W E E
CHRE R S N AR

'./y)

A

T T G
LT T N

&) &) &) &l a) a1 &l 8 &l &) ol &)

Fraction Tiles

_.._.0‘0 o

0.2/02]02/p2/02]

-f._-p|.-|.._‘._lu-J

;@ ‘- ’\m/ﬂ é\wb
' o, / @) &/ N\ $

£
&=
a9

Decimal Tiles

9.%/ 0166/

%’{m\ o f/

e e 8 0 O

These colorful magnets represent fractions and decimals in two different ways: circular to
show groups and rectangular to show lengths as parts of a whole. Sets are color-coded
so they can be used to show equivalences. Full circle measures 5" in diameter and full
rectangular piece measures 8" in length. Each set includes 106 thick foam tiles.

A Small parts*

Grades 2-5.
Magnetic Fraction Tiles
Magnetic Decimal Tiles

211306 - $21.99
211308 - $20.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



E Fractions, Decimals, & Percents

Fraction Tile Number Line Set

These desktop-sized fraction tiles give students hands-on
practice as they explore equivalence, ordering, and
operations with fractions. The strips are intentionally not
labeled so that students reason about the size. Designed
to complement our Magnetic Fraction Number Line, each
blank fraction tile features 55 color-coded foam pieces
representing a whole, halves, fourths, eighths, sixteenths,
thirds, sixths, fifths, and tenths; 10 each of three adhesive
write-on/wipe-off number lines (1" x 16")—eighths, tenths,
and twelfths. Teaching notes also included.

Grades 3-5.
Ten Student Sets 211761 - $44.99

| Wil

mm&b&m&lié&mﬁéﬂlllll NEREERRARRRR AN RRRARRRRRARRRRORRRRARARRR

Pty e Fogiid

fhalves E
thirds I | "
quarters | | e
fifths | I ! .
| sixths | | | . B
eighths | | | ] | I
| il 1 . 1 = 3 |
: : : tenths: R l I ‘ I ) I I I i I
Comparative Fractions Strips el ‘- - e i |
. " " . . . | | | | | -I-. l l -|' l | _L ‘ |_ =4
This set has eIevep]O X1 Iomlnqted strlps shpwmg = Tl_é = ‘ B ‘ z | ‘ B ‘ B o 5 i
wholes, halves, thirds, quarters, fifths, sixths, eighths, aixtdentts
tenths, twelfths, sixteenths, and decimals. o rL I L WG R L R ‘ dl ‘ 1L ‘ I | BUS
‘ 16 6 |16 |16 |16 |16 |16 I 16: [MIG 16 [ie 16 e |16 |16
Grades 3-5. 210833 « $9.99 _ 1”1 | .

Didax Didax

_Fractions

IR Made Easy

©.@ Fractions

Fraction Dice

Assorted colors; sides display %z, ¥, ¥, ¥4, V2; : -f-'
plastic. R | e y

A Small Parts*
Setof 6 2-505 « $5.99

Fractions Made Easy
Understanding Fractions with Visual Models

Develop conceptual understanding of fractions with these
easy-to-use resources. Each of the grade levels includes

11 lessons that focus on a specific visual model and includes
connections to current math standards, teacher instructions,
practice worksheets, and assessment pages. Throughout,
Foam Fraction Dice students use fraction circles, rectangles, and number lines
. . Uy a1 1 to reinforce their learning. Ideal for any student who needs
Green; sides display %, ¥, %, , V4; foam. instruction in or review of the fraction standards.

A Smalll Parts* Grade 3,152 Pages 211760 - $19.99
Setof 5 2-472 - $1.99 Grade 4,104 Pages 211240 - $19.99

40 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Fractions, Decimals, & Percents

4

Write-On/Wipe-Off Fractio
Number Line Mats

Each mat features three number lines marked
in tenths, twelfths, and sixteenths on one side
and three open number lines on the other.
Mats are made of flexible plastic (9" x 12").

Set of 10 211769 - $16.99

n

Write-On/Wipe-Off Fraction Mats

lllustrate equivalent fractions or show addition and
subtraction of fractions with these heavy vinyl mats
(9" x12"). Each mat has fraction circles or squares on
one side and an open number line on the other.

Grades 3-4.
Set of 10 211584 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Fraction Number Line Flip Book

Your students will be “flipping” over fractions with this
versatile write-on/wipe-off book. Students can use the 18
different fraction number lines featured in this book to solve
a wide variety of fraction, decimal, and percent problems.
Durable spiral-bound book is 4" x 12" and includes lines
featuring thirds, quarters, fifths, eighths, tenths, twelfths,
sixteenths, percents, as well as blank lines (single and dual).
20 pages.

single Flip Book 211791 - $8.99

WORKING ==
Fraction Number Lines

Working with Fraction Number Lines

The 30 activities and games in this book help students
to visualize fraction concepts and develop fluency
with fractions using number lines. Each game lists

the relevant content and practice standards and

can be played as a whole class, in small groups,

or individually. Includes teacher notes. 168 pages.

Grades 3-5. 211207 - $24.99



Fractions, Decimals, & Percents

e ]
_— 3 =L
100 _ 2
1 03
5 L 3 50%
4 L 5
& = O
B i 3 . . .
ab 10 6 5 Magnetic Equivalent Fractions
2_ Ny | ' - = Use these 3" x 3" magnets as labels on a number line, for
x - & | games, and for showing relationships between fractions.
A 01— 7 \ 56 pieces include fraction, decimal, percent, and pictorial
L < 25% depictions of fractions ranging from % to 2, as well as five
8 § operation symbols.
Grades 2-5. 211035 - $18.99

Elementary Fraction Kit
for Grades 3-5

Includes hands-on manipulatives and three
activity-packed resources full of teaching
ideas.

«Fraction Squares, 3 sets
* Fraction Circles, 3 sets

. Write—On/Wipe—Off Fraction Mats, set of 10
*Magnetic Fraction Tiles

+Magnetic Equivalent Fractions
*Magnetic Fraction Number Line

« Fractions Made Easy, Grade 3

« Fractions Made Easy, Grade 4

« Fraction Games & Activities with Dice!
211897 - $179.00

'.. . o
! " ,
; + - ; -+ t $ + t

N inni
B

bbb b

42 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



...... Geometric Shapes

Seeing shapes, exploring their differences and their properties, along with building and deconstructing
geometric figures gives students the opportunity to build visual perception and establish the
foundation for the concepts and processes of geometry. Didax manipulatives connect tactile,

visual, and spatial learning giving students a head start on more complex geometric concepts.

Geometry Stencils Pattern Blocks

Geometric stencils in six shapes and colors. Each stencil has six similar Our sets of 250 pattern blocks are available
shapes in various positions and sizes to trace. Students develop fine in two different styles (plastic and wood).
motor skills and learn to distinguish geometric attributes. Ideal for home A Small Parts*

or school—design artwork, create patterns, model symmetry, and more!
Grades Pre-K-5.

Plastic Pattern Blocks (0.5 cm thick)

Grades K-8. 2-412 - $22.99
Setof 6 210974 - $12.99 )

Wood Pattern Blocks (1 cm thick)

Grades K-8. 211307 « $29.99

Foam Pattern Blocks

Attribute Blocks Desk Set

Attribute blocks can be used in various math activities.
Attribute sets can be used by very young children for free play
and shape recognition, or by older students for beginning
numbers, deduction, and categorizing.

A softer, quieter alternative to our wood and
plastic pattern block sets, this set of 250 brightly-
colored foam shapes are easy to handle and
stay put very well. 1 cm thick.

. . . A Small Parts*

Each set contains five shapes, three colors, two sizes, and two

thicknesses, along with an activity booklet. The largest pieces Grades K-8. 2-483 - $13.99

are 30 cm? and the smallest ones are 10 cm?.

A Small Parts*
Grades K-4. 211449 - $19.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 43



Working with Pentominoes d

Students explore measurement (unit,
areq, perimeter), geometry (congruence,
similarity), and more. Activities range
from simple explorations to highly
challenging puzzles. 112 pages.

Grades 4-8. 211340 - $24.99

Pentominoes, Group Set

Each 12-piece pentomino puzzle is ideal for explorations
of areq, perimeter, symmetry, congruence, and more!
Great for improving spatial intelligence. Plastic pieces
are scored in 1" segments.

A Small Parts*
Set of 6, 72 Pieces 2-415 - $27.99

Tangram Sets

Plastic tangrams in red, blue, yellow,
and green.

A Small Parts*

Grades K-8.
Setof 4 2-490 « $4.99
Tangrams Class Set of 30 2-491 - $30.99

Tangrams provide an excellent resource for
spatial problem solving, pattern replication,
shape recognition, and pattern design.

Plastic, Set of 30 211630 - $29.99

FRACTIONS

with

TANGRAMS TANGRAMS

Working with Tangrams

Tangrams help students comprehend basic geometric ideas.
As students work through these 60 engrossing activities, they
use tangrams to describe their physical world using geometric
ideas, visualize spatial relationships, and reason with shapes

and their attributes. Each lesson includes teacher notes, Fractions with Tangrams
blackline master, and links to current mathematical content . . . .
42 blackline masters provide practice with

and practice standards. ) .
halves through sixteenths, equivalence,
Grades K-2. 211205 - $24.99 congruence, angles, and area. 64 pages.

Grades 2-4. 2-4221 - $9.99

44 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Geometric Shapes \m

Wooden Geometric Solids

These sets of Wooden Geometric Solids are
made of smooth, solid hardwood. Each solid
measures 1" to 2" wide and 2" to 3" high. Sphere,
cube, cylinder, cone, and rectangular prism.

Set of 5 211547 - $8.99

best
se\\ef |

Geometric Solids, 1"

Set of 10 different plastic 1" geometric solid shapes
(sphere, hemisphere, triangle, prism, rectangular prism,
cube, hexagonal prism, triangle pyramid, pyramid,
cone, and cylinder).

A Small Parts*
40 pcs 211481 - $11.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Foam Geometric Models

The study of solids is quieter with these
chunky, dense foam geometric models.
Twelve pieces, 2" and 3" high.

Set of 12 2-501 + $19.99

2.5" Foam Geometric
Solids Set

Colorful geometric solids made of dense
foam. Six pieces, tallest measures 2.5".

Setof 6 574070 « $6.99

Geoblocks

This set of 330 wood blocks includes 180 cubes,
42 rectangular prisms, 102 triangular prisms,
and 6 pyramids. Pieces range in size from
Tcmto8cm.

A Small Parts*
Grades K-6. 2-460 - $59.99

(800) 433-4329 - didax.com 45



46

Geomirror

This tool is both reflective and
transparent, making it helpful in
studying transformational geometry.

N Omnifix® Cubes

Empower students to construct a variety of regular and irregular
solid shapes.

With a connector on all six faces, Omnifix Cubes can be joined in any
direction to create rods and blocks or other geometric and abstract forms.

Activities with the cubes help students develop critical thinking in patterns
and arrangements; symmetry, reflections, and rotations; and perimeter,
areq, and volume.

Colorful, tactile, and engaging way to explore mathematical modeling!

Cren e | omrxcuaes | rrice

210839 100 cubes $18.99 y
2-4090 300 cubes $54.99 :;
2-4091 500 cubes $79.99
2-4092 1,000 cubes $149.99

Grades 1-6. 2-516 < $4.50
Geoboards
Our 6" x 8" double-sided plastic geoboards feature a 25-pin
square array on one side and a circle array on the other.
Includes rubber bands.
Grades 3-8.
Single Geoboard 2-420 - $4.50
Set of 6 Boards 2-430 - $19.99

Cardstock Circles

The precisely cut circles are dynamic and

as students manipulate them, they see the
relationship between larger and smaller angles.
The circles provide a concrete introduction to the
concept of angle measurement with degrees.

Set of 50

didax.com

211945 - $14.99

(8 0 O) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



HE TEEEEs

Angle Measurement Dominoes

Our all-new foam dominoes give students a fun way to practice
and reinforce key math concepts. This game includes two sets
of 24 color-coded dominoes (48 total pieces); each set is ideal
for up to four players. Instructions included. Made of durable
foam (3"x 1.5").

Practice angle recognition and calculation with domino games.
One set focuses on complementary angles; the second set on
supplementary angles.

Grades 4-5. 211243 - $17.99

Grades 7-12

ometer

A Magnetic Tool
to Measure and

Demonstrate the

Concept of Slope

y=%x+b
Slope is %"

Slopeometer

The Slopeometer is a simple device to help students quickly and effectively
learn and apply the mathematical concept of slope. Made of sturdy,
transparent plastic, the Slopeometer securely attaches to any magnetic
surface. Place the Slopeometer on the line being measured, and the arrow
moves to show the precise measurement of slope from 0 to infinity, positive
and negative. From simple slope-intercept equations to the complex
sketching of derivative functions in a calculus class, educators will find the
Slopeometer an invaluable demonstration tool. Includes a comprehensive
activity guide. Measures approximately 14" x 7.375".

Grades 7-12. 211749 - $39.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



,-‘En 12 ] A8

g 12-Hour Clocks
_."'l Demonstration Clock: 12" diameter geared clock
- with movable hands and stand. Durable plastic.
29 Grades 1-3. 211552 « $19.99
% Student Clocks: 5" diameter geared clock with
movable hands and stand. Durable plastic.
oy 9 e Set of 6 211550 - $18.99
12"
Magnetic Demonstration Clock A a2,
Our magnetic, easy-to-read clock shows hour ey "° .;':9 ‘h 12° i
and minute markings and features hour and 2 e = 2~
minute hands that move. 12" diameter. % -“ ] 12_ <3_
e s = s
Grades 1-4. 211783 - $14.99 . . R A <
Write-On/Wipe-Off Clocks io s
Movable hands and digital window are "‘... ed2 5"_‘_-’
! : | 1 ideal for all classroom time activities. Clock RS )
E——— Its Hﬂ-_‘]m+'c : face is 4.5" diameter. Measures 5" x 6.5"
\ /"\ = overall. Set of 5.
\ )~ N\ Grades 1-3. 2-510 - $12.99 -
| . .
|
|
|
\
Mychron Timer

A great tool to enrich many of your
classroom activities in science, reading,
mathematics, assessment, management,
physical education, etc. Features include
easy-to-use 3-key operation, read display
in hundredths/seconds, automatic shutoff.

Magnetic Digital Timer

This magnetic digital timer is a countdown
timer and stopwatch in one. Great for math
exercises, science experiments, timed tests,
games, classroom management, and more!

Includes one AG13 button-cell battery. Great Grades 6-8.
for whiteboards or any magnetically receptive Set of 6 460261 - $66.99
surface. Measures approx. 2.125" x 3.375" x .25". Set of 12 460262 - $132.99

Grades K-12. 211260 « $7.99

U.S.Bill Set

Realistic play set includes 35 ones,
25 fives, 20 tens, 15 twenties, 5 fifties,
and 5 hundreds.

Grades 1-6. 211103 - $7.99 Classroom Coins
High-quality coins feature serrated edges.
A Small Parts*
Grades 1-6.
Set of 94 2-3541 - $4.50

48 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



[ B[ ] | | ] Measurement

Students need to understand measurable attributes of objects and be able to use appropriate
tools to determine measurements. You'll find hands-on tools for liquid, linear and volume
measurement, a variety of balances, scales, and more.

6" Protractors 4" Protractors

Six-inch/180° protractors in four colors. Four-inch/180° protractors in clear plastic.
Grades 3-12. Grades 4-9.

Set of 12 211965 - $6.50 Set of 12 211086 - $5.50

Locking Compass
This compass has a locking feature to ensure Set Squa re
consistent accuracy, a graduated arm for Durable plastic set square features 90°/45°/45°
precision drawing, and a safety point to triangle with a hypotenuse of 21 cm.
reduce the risk of injury. Color may vary.

Grades 5-8. 211539 - $1.49
Grades 5-7. 211658 -+ $3.99

] I
U TR

Meter & Inches Stick

o =
Standard inches printed on one side. The Compact Digita| Scale \/

reverse is calibrated with centimeters on . . .
) - This 3 kg scale includes a plastic bowl
one edge and centimenters/millimeters s A .
that is ideal for weighing multiple small
on the other. Wood. . .
objects at once and has a large display
Grades K-9. 197605 - $4.99 screen for easy reading.

Grades 3-9. 579750 - $24.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 49



m Measurement

—|

Tﬁaﬁa;”i;u!orin \‘
| Measﬁrerf'lent . Exploring Measurement Concepts
| Concepts ‘ Each of these books includes more than 40 classroom-tested

activities. Students use grade-appropriate measurement tools,
such as teddy bears and footprints in grades K-1, and rulers
and scales in grades 2-3. With assessment built into each
lesson, these activities will provide the foundation for
measurement concepts so important in the early grades.

Can be used as small-group work or whole-class activities.

Grades K-1.

152 Pages 211266 - $14.99
" Grades 2-3.
Real-World Activities to Deepen Understanding
i e i 184 Pages 211731 - $14.99

durable foam (3" x1.5%).

of a variety of shapes.
Grades 3-4.

Volume Measurement Dominoes

Our all-new foam dominoes give students a fun way to practice
and reinforce key math concepts. This game includes two sets of
24 color-coded dominoes (48 total pieces); each set is ideal for
up to four players. Instructions included. Made of durable foam
(3"x15".

Finding the volume of a solid figure is much more interesting with
dominoes! In one set players use formulas to match the written
notation of volume to diagrams labeled with dimensions. In the
second set players use spatial reasoning to match diagrams of
centimeter cubes to the written notation of volume.

Grades 5-6. 211244 - $17.99

50 didax.com (800) 433-4329

| Didax
‘ Exploring ‘

- Measurement |

|

Area and Perimeter Dominoes

Our all-new foam dominoes give students a fun way to
practice and reinforce key math concepts. The game includes
two sets of 24 color-coded dominoes (48 total pieces); each
set is ideal for up to four players. Instructions included. Made of

Make finding area and perimeter a game! One set provides
practice in calculating the area of squares and rectangles.
The second set challenges players to calculate the perimeter

211242 - $17.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Measurement E

Didax

Explorlng
Measure emeé

Concepts

Exploring Measurement Kit,
Grades K-1

* Exploring Measurement Concepts, Grades K-1
* Unifix Cubes, set of 300

* Primary Balance, 2

* Foam Color Cubes, set of 102

¢ Unifix Graphing Base

* Teddy Bear Counters, set of 96
Grades K-1. 211741 - $129.00

[ setent

| "
Exploring Measurement Kit, :

Grades 2-3 '. .of.:“ i
* Exploring Measurement * Magnetic Digital Timer ’
Concepts, Grades 2-3 * Write-On/Wipe-Off Number
* Flexible Student Ruler, Array Mats, set of 10
set of 12 * Tape Measures, set of 10
* Write-On/Wipe-Off Clocks, * Foam Dot Dice, set of 6
setof 5 * Color Tiles, plastic,
* Platform Scale

set of 400
* Demonstration Clock
211742 - $149.00

* Geoboards, set of 4

Grades 2-3.

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details

(800) 433-4329 -

didax.com 51



Graphing | | I | [ | ]| [

Write-On/Wipe-Off Graphing Mats

Two sets of plastic, dry-erase boards.
Each board measures 9" x 12",

sepudapansf

Graphing Mats Coordinate Mats
Centimeter grid on one side, blank on reverse. X-Y grid on one side and blank on reverse.
Grades 3-8. Grades 5-12.
Set of 10 211447 - $16.99 Set of 10 211448 - $16.99
T -1
B
!
| |
!
< > 22" 22"
|
T |
|
| T | =
e ) A A
; 22" | ; 22" |

Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase Grids

These oversized write-on/wipe-off magnets make demonstrating graphing
concepts a breeze! They stick firmly to any magnetic surface. The Coordinate Grid
features the X-Y axis on a 20 x 20 grid with 1" squares. Younger students will benefit
from the 10 x 10 Graphing Grid with 2" squares. Magnet measures 22" x 22",

Coordinate Grid, 1" Squares

Grades 6-12. 211758 - $28.99
Graphing Grid, 2" Squares
Grades K-8. 212120 - $28.99

52 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



...... Games & Activities | &3

Go Figure!
The Equation Building Game
Build Fluency with Basic Operations!

In this fast-paced, challenging game, children practice
their fluency facts as they take turns building equations.
The first player begins by creating an equation with the
cards from their hand. Play continues as other players
create new equations with their cards. Change the
numbers! Change the operators! Just be sure your
equation works! Be the first to use all your cards to win!

Go Figure! Basic

Go Figure! Basic includes 50 number
cards, 5 operations cards (+, -, x, +, =),
and 2 wild cards.

Grades 1-5. 211963 - $12.99

Build Fluency with
Basic Operations!

PEMDice®
Order of Operations Game
by Eric Olson

Roll the PEMDice and create equations—just be sure they're correct and follow
the mathematical order of operations! Earn points by creating equations that

use the most dice. These unique dice feature numbers, fractions (%, ¥, %),

operations (+, -, X, +,/, %/, A, A, A3, and 1), parentheses, and equal signs. Game
includes 30 unique, color-coded PEMDice, activity guide with a variety of game

options, and shaker. For two students.
A Small Parts*
Grades 5-12. 211293 - $16.99

100 10 X

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Go Figure! Advanced

Use these more advanced fractions,
integers, variables, squares, and square
roots cards in conjunction with the Basic
number and operations cards to build
equations. Includes 107 cards.

Grades 3-10. 211964 - $15.99




Games & Activities

Use all 5 tiles &
score an extra

30 points! Sum It Up!
316 10
3 2|5 3
4 3
o
+10 6 +10
+10 2 +10
2|1 !-i 2WILD tiles Sum It Up!
+10 3 -~ included by Becky Duprey
+10 LD +10 These classroom-tested sets include everything
- 2 6 you need to play three different games. In each
. = game, players place tiles in a row on the board
Place a yellow tile on \ horizontally or vertically—just be sure they all add
a+10and garn'lo N\ up to the target number for that game. Earn points
extra points! based on the number of tiles you place; build in
1 +10 two directions or land on a +10 square to score
0l 3 N ] even more! Children will love playing this
- 10 challenging, fun game over and over again. Each

set includes three game boards, three tile sets,
three drawstrings bags for storage, rules, and

Make sums of 10 NOPICO) Y score sheets. For 2-4 players.
with yellow tiles

horizontally and
vertically

'E @Dn?osl /|

= O
-

—— g

Sums of Fractions, Decimals, Integers

Sums of 10, 20, and 100 Set includes three games.
Setincludes three games. * Sums of Fractions—Place pieces in a row to sum to
1. Includes halves, quarters, eighths, and twelfths.

* Sums of Decimals—Place pieces in a row to sum to
1. Includes decimals from hundredths to ones.

* Sums of Integers—Place pieces in a row to sum to

* Sums of 10—Place pieces in a row to sum to 10.
* Sums of 20—Place pieces in a row to sum to 20.
* Sums of 100—Place pieces in a row to sum to 100.

Grades 1 and up. a target number. Includes integers from -9 to 9.
Set of 3 Games 211880 « $36.99

Grades 3 and up.

Set of 3 Games 211881 - $36.99

54 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



<Y
HE NENEER K30

Dice are fun! Choose from a variety of dice to play games that will engage your
students and encourage collaboration in the classroom. Use basic dot and
number dice for early math games; increase the challenge with polyhedra and
double-dice. Place value and fraction dice provide even more possibilities!

Number Dice 2" Foam Dice 10-Sided Dice
Plastic, in three colors: red, green, Colorful foam dice are great for a variety A Small Parts*
white; .625". of quiet activities! Available in eight colors. Grades K-8.
Grades 1-8. Grades K-4. Set of 10 178472 - $6.99
Set of 12 175752 - $5.99 Setof 8 175755 - $12.99 Set of 24 178841 - $12.99
-
W e
L3
- = 3

. -
=2
.Q QU' S Y

Number Dice

. \ ESESITE
Foam Dice \ + t
These .75" quiet foam dice are available in dots,
numbers, or operations.

Operations Dice

Dot Dice A Small Parts*
Number Dice, set of 6 2-671 « $2.25
Dot Dice, set of 6 2-670 « $2.25

Dot Dice, set of 144 2-672 - $42.99
Operation Dice, setof 6 2-473 « $2.99

Dice Games for Multiplication Mastery

66 Games to Improve Fact Fluency
By Mary Saltus and Chet Delani

Invite students to playfully compete with each other in these
dice games of skill and chance. Designed to promote fluency
in multiplication facts 2 through 12, these games reinforce
number sense and the properties of multiplication. The set
includes 33 double-sided cards for a total of 66 games.
There are six different dice games included, with 11 variations
for each game (each game includes a card focusing on a
specific multiplication fact from 2 to 12). Instructions are
included on each game card, making these ideal for use

in small groups or stations. (Dice not included.)

Grades 3-5. 211885 - $26.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



a8y LY 2]

Dice Activi
for Dl\rl:ir: g Algebraic Thinking

2 e —

m— -
.m 0 n Didax
o

Games 2 Activities

atgdgdal e

Dice Activities for

Quolients « Foctors « Remaindars
Dice Activities

for Subtraction

Engage * Challenge + Empower P !
/e
@

gl ey lelals]
Dice Activities for
Time and Money

Fum and Engaging Activites

REgsptou

Facts  Fluency « Fyn

Dice Activities for Math

Activities feature one-, two-, and three-dice games
involving addition and subtraction followed by more
challenging halving and place value games. 96 pages.

Grades 1-3. 215295 - $19.99

Dice Activities for Subtraction

Students meet the challenges of subtraction as they
play hands-on dice games such as Bingo, Hidden
Number, and Tic-Tac-Toe. Activities develop the
concepts of minus (take away) and difference
(comparison). 136 pages.

Grades 1-3. 211222 - $19.99

Dice Activities for Multiplication

Engaging, fun activities reinforce number patterns while
developing fluency with facts 2-12. Activities emphasize
the commutative property and include probability and
graphs. 110 pages.

Grades 3-6. 210907 - $19.99

Dice Activities for Division

Get your students ready for fractions and pre-algebra
concepts with these 20 different games for developing
fluency with divisors, dividends, quotients, and
remainders. Ideas to differentiate activities provide
extra fun and a challenge for students who are ready
for it. 112 pages.

Grades 4-6. 211334 - $19.99

Dice Activities
for Multiplication

10 Build Fraction Flusncy

2y by sgn

Dice Activig; e
Muﬂmmam-l :l:lnt:'l'ng

Flusney » Undarstanding + go

Dice Activities for Time and Money

More than 80 activities will show children how to tell
time on an analog clock, calculate elapsed time,
recognize coin nhames and values, make change,
and represent money using the cents and dollar
signs. 128 pages.

Grades 1-3. 211392 - $19.99

Dice Activities for Algebraic Thinking

In this introduction to algebraic concepts, middle
school students learn to use symbols to denote
mathematical functions, use a variable to represent an
unknown, write and solve simultaneous equations, and
more. 136 pages.

Grades 5-8. 211396 « $19.99

Dice Activities for
Mathematical Thinking

Help your students develop fluency with the concepts
of square number, square root, prime, factorial,
summation, and positive and negative integers.

136 pages.

Grades 5-8. 211096 - $19.99

Fraction Games &

Activities with Dice!

With more than 70 dice activities, students use fraction
bars, number lines, and competitive games
(Tic-Tac-Toe, Four in a Row, Cross Over) to add,
subtract, multiply, and divide fractions; recognize
proper, improper, and mixed fractions; and work

with equivalent fractions and inequalities.

128 pages.

Grades 3-5. 211187 « $19.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



...... Spinners & Cards

Spinners are versatile tools that make math more engaging. They are ideal for probability, but they
are also useful for generating numerals to practice counting, fact fluency, comparison, operations,
fractions, place value, and more. Cards are also a fun way to make groups, generate numbers, and
provide targeted math practice for a variety of mathematical concepts in small groups.

Didax 0-20 Shape Playing Cards

" v : These 84 versatile cards allow students to visualize numbers 0-20 and
= learn 4 basic shapes—circle, square, triangle, and diamond. Each card
r : shows the number represented as a ten-frame using the shapes and
Kb supports mastery of foundational math skills. Cards come in separate
e sets of 0—-10 and 11-20 to differentiate beginner and advanced play.
e Grades Pre-K-5. 212026 - $9.99
(33

o

Transparent

Blank

Spinners
These 4.5" spinners with plastic arrows are great for probability
activities and math games. 5 spinners per set.

Number Spmners Transparent Spinners 2-9808 « $7.50
Durable, colorful plastic, these number Blank Spinners 2-512 « $7.99
spinners (5") feature a plastic spinner. 0-9 Number Spinners ~ 2-513 » $8.99
Grades 2-6.

1-6 Spinner, Set of 5 197347 - $7.99

—Dominoes

X .-
Tl R
. ®
nc T4l -
= Available
as Virtual!

Blank Spinners . .
White, 4.5" write-on/wipe-off with plastic spinners. Double-Six Wooden Dominoes
Grades 2-6. Grades K-5.
Setof 5 2-512 « $7.99 kSet of 28, black 361520 « $3.99 )

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Middle & High School .. ...

Math Activators
by Heidi Sabnani and Molly Vokey

The ideal resource to practice, reinforce, or reteach fraction, decimal, and integer
concepts.

Math Activators accelerate unfinished learning and build confidence with fraction,
decimal, and integer concepts. This unique resource supports a variety of learners
with manipulatives, engaging visual models, discussion, and reasoning.

Students develop a deeper understanding of a concept by following a sequence
of activators that starts with a concrete model and ends with abstract reasoning.
In five to ten minutes, teachers can present the activator, allow time for student
discussion (in pairs or small groups), and then facilitate a whole-class discussion.

212126 « $34.99

Included with the program:

* Teacher Guide with implementation guidance.
* 62 Activator Lessons (images for display, questions, and sample
student work).

* Additional Activator exercise for practice, small-group work, or
formative assessment.

* Digital access to images for display as well as teacher and
student pages.

FRACTIONS

At fractions 138

What is the sum?

DECIMALS

How much money is in Brendan's pocket?

INTEGERS

58 et S mtagers 167

T ol e ot
st Y, T oy
0 1 o g g,

% o

>n cvu va.
AL S

:<I \,” ok oustn
o o ,,;-mm. o
sty ° ""‘ VO W g
oo

"Om * ek

A5 a00)
BT UM ronen gy, ”l”son
Al isaaiy uw

et 0y Comt e
- e
At o g g, o

Distributed

Practice Visual Math Discourse

Learning

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

58 didax.com (800) 433-4329



Middle School Resource Kit

Middle school students will benefit from the hands-on
resources included in this kit! Reinforce key concepts
such as algebraic thinking, understanding of integers,
Pythagorean Theorem, and more! Kit includes
manipulatives, write-on/wipe—off mats, games,

and two comprehensive activity books.

Kit Components:
* Algebraic Expression Dominoes
* Algebra Tiles, 10 sets
* Working with Algebra Tiles
*Linear Graphs Card Game
* Integer Operations Mats, set of 10
* Working with Two-Color Counters

* Two-Color Counters, set of 200

. Write—On/Wipe—Off Coordinate Grid Mats,
set of 10

* Pythagorean Theorem Tile Set

Not packaged for retail.
Grades 5-8. 600033 - $159.99

Pythagorean Theorem Tile Set Write-On/Wipe-Off Unit Circle Mats

This puzzle gives students an opportunity to A great way for students to practice evaluating trig

discover and visualize the reasoning behind one functions, each mat features a unit circle showing all

of the classic proofs by rearrangement for the segments on one side and a circle with just x, y segments on
Pythagorean Theorem. Includes frame (6. x10 ). the other side. Students can fill in radians, sine, cosine, and

11 foam tiles, and teacher’s guide with activities. tangent using dry-erase markers (not included). Mats

Grades 6-8. 211503 - $8.99 measure 9" x 12",
Grades 10-12.
Set of 10 211245 - $16.99

WORKING =
o0 COUNTERS

Working with Two-Color Counters

Many advanced mathematics concepts can be
modeled nicely with two-color counters. This activity
resource provides teachers with proven techniques to
help students better understand abstract mathematical
concepts. Students use the counters to explore fractions,
positive and negative numbers, equations, data analysis
and probability concepts, and mathematical problems
involving patterns and deductive reasoning. 96 pages.

Grades 5-8. 211336 - $24.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 59



integers | [ B | | | ]| |

______

Integer Beaded Number Line Set

Developed by Dr. Alison J. Mello

Finally, a hands-on tool to help students discover the rules of integer operations! Beaded
number lines are the perfect manipulative to model problems involving all four operations with
integers. The set includes 10 student bead strings, with 20 negative red beads and 20 positive
yellow beads per string. Twenty-five clothespins are also included for students to mark zero or
other numbers on their number lines. Includes full-color guide.

Grades 6-9.
Set of 10 211882 - $48.99

WoRkiNG =
Coﬁﬁ;:_gm

Rlegsgee?

Integer Activity Kit

Give middle school students hands-on resources to help them
master integer concepts. Our unique Integer Beaded Number Line * Integer Beaded Number Line Set, 10 strings
Set provides a concrete tool to improve integer understanding. * Integer Operations Mats, set of 10

Also includes Integer Operations Mats that can be used with
wipe-off markers or the included Two-Color Counters. The
included resource book provides a variety of practice activities. * Working with Two-Color Counters

Not packaged for retail. Grades 6-9. 600031 + $89.99

Kit Components:

* Two-Color Counters, set of 200

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Integers

Integer Operations Mats

// DINE Hands-on write-on/wipe-off mats for visualizing operations
‘ with positive and negative numbers. Students model integer
problems using red and yellow counters or writing on the

2 mat. Use the space at the top to write the equation, and
record the operations on the number line at the bottom. On
the reverse, use the vertical number line to show negative
and positive numbers. Set includes ten write-on/wipe-off
mats and full-color activity guide. Mats measure 10" x 13",

Grades 6-9.
Set of 10 211883 « $24.99

Integer Operations Activity Set

This set includes ten Integer Operations Mats, 200 Two-Color
Counters, and an activity-packed book—Working with
Two-Color Counters. Easily demonstrate integer operation
problems on the mats with the two-color counters. Go to the
book for a variety of integer activities, as well as problems that
focus on fractions, equations, and probability—all using the
counters. A great resource for all middle school classrooms.

Grades 5-9. 211891 « $44.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



“ylageoral [ BB | ] [

Algebra Tiles

Algebra Tiles provide a useful way to introduce
operations and explore related polynomial
concepts for students of all ages. Set includes
35 foam pieces, including small squares, big
squares, and long rectangles.

A Small Parts*
Grades 6-12. 2-487 - $3.99

62

Manipulatives provide the visual and tactile experiences students need for modeling abstract algebraic
concepts. In addition to algebra tiles, we offer the more sophisticated Algebra Lab Gear plus a variety
of games and activities to support algebraic understanding.

Algebra Tiles Teaching Kit

Includes 30 sets of foam Algebra Tiles, and Working
with Algebra Tiles, 2nd Edition.

A Small Parts*
Grades 6-12. 211526 + $119.00

Hands-On Algebra Classroom Kit

Includes 30 sets of foam Algebra Tiles and Working
with Algebra Tiles, 2nd Edition.

A Small Parts*
Grades 6-12. 2-9501 - $129.99

Working with Algebra Tiles
by Don Balka and Laurie Boswell

Newly revised and updated for the current standards,
this popular title is a complete resource for helping
students visualize the algebraic process. Students
model math problems with algebra tiles to build and
solve equations and algebraic expressions. Activities
cover integer operations, linear and quadratic
expressions, perimeter, arrays, binomials and

more. Includes complete teaching notes.

Grades 6-12. 211206 - $24.99

Algebraic Expressions and Equations Dominoes

Our all-new foam dominoes give students a fun way to practice and
reinforce key math concepts. Each game includes two sets of 24
color-coded dominoes (48 total pieces); each set is ideal for up to
four players. Instructions included. Made of durable foam (3" x 1.5%).

The problems in these sets focus on the 5th- and 6th-grade-level
standards for algebraic expressions and equations. Ideal for any
students needing additional practice.

Grades 5-6. 211241 - $17.99

didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Algebra X,

Algebra Lab Gear®

by Henri Picciotto

Algebra Lab Gear is a complete manipulative system designed
for the teaching and learning of algebra. The Lab Gear extends
the model of base ten blocks by adding “variable” blocks to
representx, y, Xy, X3 y? and more. The models are particularly
helpful for visual and kinesthetic learners as students move the
blocks to represent problems in different ways. The materials
are designed for use in Pre-Algebra and Algebra | courses.

Student set components:
Yellow “number” blocks:
*24 ones
* 8 fives
* 2 twenty-fives
Blue “variable” blocks:

Grades 6-9.
Student Set (2 Students) 211544 « $42.99

&

‘“'Sﬁ’-.q, Tiksas

PPt

2“(‘42):2*."4,‘

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

LT

*18 x * two y?

* four 5x *one x*

* eight x* * three x*y
* four xy * three xy?
*eighty *oney?
*two 5y

Two corner pieces

A\ small Parts*

Comprehensive Teaching Guides
for Algebra Lab Gear
by Henri Picciotto

Make the Lab Gear even more powerful with these activity
resources. Books include teacher-directed lessons,
reproducible activities, and answers.

Algebra Lab Gear—Basic Algebra: Topics include integer
arithmetic, equivalent expressions, perimeter and surface
areaq, the distributive property, and equivalent equations.

156 pages.

Grades 6-9. 211750 - $26.99

Algebra Lab Gear—Algebra 1: Topics include polynomial
arithmetic, equations and identities, quadratics, factoring,
and graphing connections. 168 pages.

Grades 7-10. 211751 « $26.99



The Algebra Game

n Algebra
Collaborative Activities to Strengthen Understanding

These sets of The Algebra Game feature an improved design and updated teaching instructions
aligned to the current math standards. The cards in each set display graphs, equations, coordinate
pairs, and other specific information that, when used together, support the notation of an equation.
Each set includes a comprehensive teacher’s guide featuring activities and games using the cards,
discussion questions, and reproducible activities. Up to 12 students can work collaboratively to form

a multitude of algebraic equations in each area of study.

Grades 7-12.

el Gar r
Equations

Linear Graphs Quadratic Equations Basic

Students make sense of linear equations by matching Students will discover the quadratic equation as they match
slope and y-intercept cards as they see how the distinct the Basic cards with decks featuring factor, root, coordinate
parts—graph, coordinate pair, slope, and y-intercept—fit pair, and graphs. Includes four decks (288 cards) plus
together with equations. Use all decks together to provide 72-page guide.

a greater variety of parallel and perpendicular line pairs 211754 « $52.99

for extra practice or added challenge. Includes four decks
(288 cards) and 72-page guide.

211753 - $52.99

I B Match the cards for
algebra fluency!

Linear Graphs Algebra Card Game

These collaborative activity cards include 12 matching
sets of graph, equation, coordinate pairs, y-intercept,
slope, and standard form cards. Students work
collaboratively in groups to match their cards. Includes
90 game cards, instructions, and activity ideas.

Use alone or with our Algebra Game: Linear Graphs
set (see above).

Grades 8-12. 211629 - $16.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Dry Erase Marker, Black & Multicolor

These write on wipe off markers feature long lasting

The medium tip provides a precise writing experience
on any dry erase surface. The ink dries quickly and
wipes off easily. For best results, re-cap the marker
immediately after use and store it horizontally. Not
suitable for children under 3 years.

Grades K-12.
Set of 4, Black 600438 - $3.99
Set of 12, Multicolor 600440 - $8.99

non-toxic and low-odor ink perfect for classroom use.

Cardstock Circles
The precisely cut circles are dynamic and

cat

Write-On/Wipe-Off Blank Mats

Each mat is blank for a variety of classroom
activities. For use with dry-erase markers,
each matis 9" x12".

Grades K-8.

Set of 10 211764 - $16.99

e

as students manipulate them, they see the

Sentence Strips relationship between larger and smaller angles.
. ] . . The circles provide a concrete introduction to the
These strips have a single line on one side and concept of angle measurement with degrees.

are blank on the reverse. Use in pocket charts,

or for handwriting or math (ideal for fractions!) Setof 50

practice. Each strip made of cardstock and
measures 18" x 3".

Grades K-5.

Set of 756 211743 - $9.99

Wax Craft Sticks

With Wax Craft Sticks, students can create
geometric shapes both simple and more
complex, create patterns, and visualize basic

211945 - $14.99

operations like addition and subtraction. Posing Open Ended Questions

Teachers are big fans because Wax Craft Sticks This book is a collection of 15 open-ended mathematics activities
are flexible, easy to use, and mess-free! designed to encourage children to develop their problem-solving
setof 11 211947 + $9.99 and collaboration skills. 140 pages.

Grades K-2.

211464 - $21.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 « didax.com 65



&.0| Vertical Learning ..

Setting up your classroom so collaborative groups can stand to solve
problems on vertical surfaces around the room has been shown to be
an effective strategy to boost student thinking, engagement, and
math discourse.

Peter Liljedahl, in his book, Building Thinking Classrooms in
Mathematics, asserts, “What emerged as optimal was to have
the students standing and working on vertical, non-permanent
surfaces ... .” Using vertical surfaces not only adds visibility into
student thinking, but also encourages active participation, visual
models, math discourse, and a deeper understanding of
mathematical concepts.

Didax has curated a set of resources and magnetic manipulatives that
are ideal for implementing this instructional strategy and insuring
students are still able to use hands-on and visual tools. .

Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase

Coordinate Grids

These oversized write—on/wipe—off magnets make
demonstrating graphing concepts a breeze! They stick firmly
to any magnetic surface. The Coordinate Grid features the
X-Y axis on a 20 x 20 grid with 1" squares.

4 I Grades K-8 211758 - $28.99

— |

Grades 7-12

'-; Slopeometer

AR
AN
e r,)/'

Slopeometer/Magnetic Dry-Erase
Coordinate Grid Set

Set includes a Slopeometer as well as the Demonstration
Magnetic Dry-Erase Coordinate Grid (shown above) to
make drawing even easier!

Grades 7-12. 211898 - $49.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Yo,

...... Language Arts |E

ope Make Phonics Fun with Unifix® Reading!
m x Activity resources to enhance our bestselling Unifix Letter Cubes!

do 30 These phonics resources are aligned to the science of reading
ReCI Ing aE and provide outstanding instructional activities.

Unifix Reading—Kindergarten

Includes 90 CVC
cubes plus Unifix
Early Phonics
book and cards

Unifix Reading Early Phonics Kit

This multi-sensory phonemic awareness kit builds
foundational reading skills using Unifix CVC Cubes. Set includes
90 CVC Cubes as well as Early Phonics Activities book and Early
Phonics Word Building Cards to provide targeted practice for
alphabet and early phonics concepts. Ideal for small-group or
station work. Includes enough materials for 2-3 students.

A Small Parts*
Kindergarten. 211277 - $34.99

1

Early Phonics Activities

Hands-on word-building
practice with Unifix®
CVC Cubes.

Unifix Reading Early Phonics
Word-Building Cards

Build CVC words with Unifix Letter Cubes. Set
includes 50 two-sided, illustrated cards to
practice beginning and ending sounds and
short vowel (CVC) word families.

Kindergarten. 211412 - $15.99

Unifix Reading Early Phonics Activities

This comprehensive activity guide gives students plenty of
practice with beginning and ending sounds, consonants, and
short vowel (CVC) word families. Featuring appealing artwork,
the book offers over 100 reproducible activities that will have
students building words with Unifix Letter Cubes. Activities
include puzzles, word ladders, and more. 120 pages.

Kindergarten. 2141 - $15.99

Unifix Letter Cubes, Small Group

This set includes 180 cubes (60 red vowels, 120 blue
consonants) and teacher notes. Enough materials
for up to four students.

Grades 1-3. 2-816  $39.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



%,

ezl Language Arts

D

Unifix Reading—Grades 1-2

ja-n.a.q.
Unifix Reading Phonics Kit Didax

This set of Unifix CVC and Blends Letter Cubes gives early readers hands-on
foundational skills practice. Set includes 90 CVC Cubes and 180 Blends Cubes as
well as Unifix Reading Phonics Activities book and Phonics Word Building Cards.
Ideal for small-group or station work. Includes enough materials for 2—3 students.

A Small Parts*
Grades 1-2. 211278 + $56.99

Includes 90 CVC and 180
Blends Cubes plus Unifix
Phonics book and cards

Unifix Reading Phonics Activities

This comprehensive activity guide gives students plenty of
practice with beginning and ending blends and digraphs, short
vowels, silent-e pattern, and common vowel teams. Featuring
appealing artwork, the book offers a variety of reproducible
activities, including puzzles, word ladders, and more. 128 pages.

Grades 1-2. 211413 - $15.99

st
“'ﬁ oot Y

Unifix Reading Phonics
Word-Building Cards

Build words with Unifix Letter Cubes. Set includes 50 two-sided,
illustrated cards to practice blends and digraphs, short vowels,
silent-e pattern, and common vowel teams.

Grades 1-2. 211415 - $12.99

Bestselling Unifix Reading Cubes

best

Unifix Reading CVC Cubes

Ninty single-letter cubes with quantities based
upon frequency of use. Lowercase on one side,
uppercase on the other.

2-810 - $21.99

Unifix Reading Blends Cubes

Ninty color-coded cubes, including the most
frequently used two-letter initial blends, medial
blends, digraphs, and dipthongs.

2-828 - $21.99

68 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Language Arts

Reading Skills Puzzles, Alphabet Readi Skills
Beautifully illustrated, these 26 two-piece puzzles are illustrated ead| ng Sursies
with animals and other objects familiar to young students.

Grades K-1. 211879 - $14.99

Reading Skills Puzzles, Grades 1-3 ELIGA/UL

Complete Set 211005 - $35.99 setofall
3 puzzles!

Compound Words

Improve vocabulary with these two-piece puzzles
featuring colorful illustrations. A great way to
teach compound words. Includes 30 puzzles.

Reading Skills

Puzzies

Grades 1-3. 211296 + $14.99

Rhyming Words >

With colorful illustrations, these two-piece puzzles @ Rhyming
" neres

help students with word recognition as well as
vocabulary development and rhyming. Includes

30 puzzles. Reading Skilis
Grades 1-3. 211295 - $14.99 ) Puzzles
Opposites

These colorful two-piece puzzles identify
opposites such as full/fempty and front/back.
Includes 30 puzzles.

Grades 1-3. 211298 - $1499 T

Ages § ond upt

Didax i
Unifix-
olc- word Building C'J’-"dg

24 Cards

CVC Word Building Cards

Set of 24 laminated cards with picture and
color cues to build three-letter words with

Unifix CVC Cubes.

Grades 1-3. 2-819 - $9.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details. (800) 433-4329 .« didax.com 69



%,

ezl Language Arts

D

percase
Sandpaper Letters |

Lowercase
Sandpaper Letters

Uppercase and Lowercase Sandpaper Letters

Beginning readers, and special needs students, will benefit from the tactile experience of
tracing these letters with their fingers. 4.25" x 2.75" cards are covered with fine yellow sand
and help students make the connection between the physical movement of forming
letters and the actual letter shapes. Each set contains 26 standard sturdy letter cards.

Grades K-1. 2-902 - $34.99

Jumbo
Alphabet

Unlflx Cubes

Pre-Writing Patterns

Praparing Children for Letter Formatfion

Pre-Writing Patterns
By Diana Rigg, MEd, MSc, CPP

Presents a simple, systematic, and fun approach to practicing Jumbo Alphabet Unifix Cubes

the six basic pre-writing patterns that are essential to letter Learn letters and build words with these easy-to-connect
formation and handwriting fluency. Includes 60 practice pages Jumbo Alphabet Unifix Cubes. Young learners can sing the
and a checklist for letter formation readiness. 64 pages. ABC song while pointing to each letter or create their name
Grades Pre-K-K. 211524 « $21.99 with the cubes. Includes 27 alphabet cubes (red vowels and

blue consonants; two y cubes are included) and three blank
cubes. 1.5" on all sides. Activity ideas included.

Grades Pre-K-K. 211265 « $21.99

70 didax.com (800) 433-4329 *See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Language Arts =

Chunks

The Chunks game consists of tiles with most-frequent onsets and
rimes for engaging practice with word-building. Onsets are the
beginnings of one-syllable words, and rimes are the endings. Put
the tiles face-down on a table, and children turn over one of each
to see if they made a word. A perfect classroom game for small
groups and “centers” and ideal for family fun.

A Small Parts*

Grades 1-3. 195-15 « $41.99

- Inital, Medial, Final Sounds |

Consonant ..., coﬂsﬂn;m
. - -
CVC Spelling Board Games :
These six CVC Spelling Board Games teach letter-sound relationships
and word building using three- and four-letter words with focus on
initial sounds, medial sounds, and final sounds.

Ideal for small groups or centers, each game reinforces phonics in a
fun way. Six 11" x 17" games on heavy cardboard with spinners, dice,
counters, and answer cards.

A Small Parts*

Grades K-2. 195-181 « $49.99

6 Questioning Skills Games

Students will enjoy collaborating and practicing their speaking
and listening skills with these fun board games. Through play,
students will build an understanding of Who, What, Where,
When, Why, and How questions. They will come to understand
their usage and the information that can be obtained from
them. Includes three double-sided boards (six games), die,
counters, and instructions

Grades 1-6. 500048 - $49.99

1 ANCIENT

bd CIVILIZATIONS

Ancient Civilizations

Contains information relating to
communication, inventions, politics,
and geography of the Egyptians,
Native Americans, Aztecs, Romans,
Greeks, Aboriginal Australians,
Chinese, and Incas. 120 pages.

Grades 4-7. 2-5201 - $21.99

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Visual Math Dictionary

The most accessible and useful guide to math
terms available, this reference has over 600
definitions and additional resources, including
tables, rules, and symbols. Math terms are explained
simply and visually, with ample examples in two
colors and clear, concise wording. A wonderful
desktop resource for students or for anyone who
needs a ready reference for math. 136 pages.

Grades 5 and up. 2-5278 « $19.99



A
ol index | | | | B | | [ [

New Products/Books

—20 to 120 Wall Number Line ............ 26
0to10/0to 20 NumberLines........... 26
0t0 100 / 0 to 120 Number Lines....... 9,26
0-10 Student NumberLines ............. 26
1-20 Activity Cards. . ...t 1
1-20 NumberPaths ...................... 9
1-50 Ten-Frame Cards. ................. 23
6 Personal & Emotional Skills Games. ... 10
6 Questioning Skills Games ............. 7
6 Stay Safe and Healthy Games ........ 10
10-Sided Dice .........ccoiiiiiiiiia.. 55
12-Hour ClocKS .. ...ovvii i 8,48
20-Bead Rekenrek Group Set ........... 24
100-Bead Number Lines.............. 2,27
100-Bead Rekenrek Group Set........ 9,24
120 NumberBoards ..................... 28
A

Algebra Game, Linear Graphs, The..... 64
Algebra Game, Quadratic

Equations Basic, The................. 64
Algebra Lab Gear—Algebral............. 9
Algebra Lab Gear—Basic Algebra. ....... 9
Algebralab Gear®...................... 63
AlgebraTiles......................... 9,62
Algebra Tiles Teaching Kit........... 3,62
Algebraic Expressions and Equations

DOMINOES. ..t vi i 62
Ancient Civilizations..................... 7
Angle Measurement Dominoes .......... 47
Area and Perimeter Dominoes......... 50
Attribute Blocks Desk Set............. 7,43
Attribute Buttons with Lacesin Jar ...... 19

B

Base TenBlocks. ...t 8
Base Ten Blocks, Plastic & Foam ........ 31
BaseTenClassSet...................... 33
Base Ten Decimal Frame................ 32
Base Ten Dual Number Line............. 32
Base Ten Place Value Frame™ .......... 32
Base Ten ResourceKit................... 33
Base Ten Small-Group Set.............. 33
Beaded Number Line Class Set.......... 27
Beaded Number Line Group Set......... 27
Blank Spinners ............. ..ol 57
Blank Student Number Lines ............ 26
Bullies, Victims & Bystanders............ 10

&
Cardstock Circles.................. 46, 65
CentimeterCubes.................. 9,20
Chunks............o.oo 7
Classroom Coins. ..................... 48
CoinSet..............oiin 8
ColorCounters...................oouee. 19
Color Tiles, Foam and Plastic.... ... 2,920
Compact Digital Scale................ 49
Comparative Fractions Strips.......... 40
Comprehensive Teaching Guides for
Algebralab Gear .................... 63
CornerPieces.............ooiiiiiiiia... 31
CVC Spelling Board Games ............. 7
CVC Word Building Cards.............. 69
D
Demonstration Clock .................... 8
Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase 120
NumberBoard........................ 28
Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase
Coordinate Grid .................. 52,66
Demonstration Magnetic Dry-Erase
Graphing Grid ................. ... ... 52
Desktop Place Value Cards ............. 30
Dice Activities for Algebraic Thinking. .. 56
Dice Activities for Division.............. 56
Dice Activities forMath................. 56
Dice Activities for Mathematical
Thinking ................ ... ..., 56
Dice Activities for Multiplication........ 56
Dice Activities for Subtraction.......... 56
Dice Activities for Time and Money . ... 56
Dice Games for Multiplication
Mastery.............oiiiiiii 55
Dice,Foam ... 9,55
Didax 0—20 Shape Playing Cards..... 9,567
Didax Ten-FramesKit ................... 22
Double-Six Wooden Dominoes......... 57
Draw & Solve Word Problems ........... 38
Dry Erase Marker, Black ........... 3,8,65
Dry Erase Marker, Multicolor........ 3,8,65
E
Elementary Fraction Kit for
Grades3-5........... ...l 42
Exploring Measurement Concepits ... .. 50
Exploring Measurement Kit,
Grades2-3 ... 51
Exploring Measurement Kit,
GradesK-1...........oooiiiiiiiiiiit, 51

F
Factsin SevenDays..................... 37
FoamDbDice .......cooviiiiiiiii 9,55
Foam Geometric Models............... 45
Foam Geometric Solids Set, 2.5"........ 45
Foam PatternBlocks.................. 43
FractionCircles ...................... 8,39
Fraction Dice, Foam.................. 8, 40
Fraction Games & Activities
withDicel............................ 56
Fraction Number Line Flip Book.......... 41
FractionSquares..................... 8,39
Fraction Tile Number Line Set........... 40
Fractions Made Easy .................. 40
Fractions with Tangrams............... 44
G
Geoblocks.........oooiiil, 3,45
Geoboards. .......ooiiiii 7,46
GeometricSolids................o il 7
Geometric Solids, 1. .................... 45
Geometric Solids Set, 2.5" Foam........ 45
Geometric Models, Foam .............. 45
Geometry Stencils ................ 2,7,43
[C7=To) 0 a1 (o) SH Y 46
Giant Two-Color Counters .............. 12
Go Figure! Advanced. ................... 53
Go Figure!Basic......................... 53
H
Hands-On Algebra Classroom Kit. .. ... 62
Hands-On Math Base Ten Blocks. .. ..... 31
Hundred Board Book . ................... 29
Hundred Boards...................oooue. 28
|
Integer Activity Kit................. ... 60
Integer Beaded Number Line Set..... 9,60
Integer Operations Activity Set.......... 61
Integer OperationsMats .............. 9, 61
InterlockingBase Ten ................... 31
J
Jumbo Alphabet Unifix Cubes. .......... 70
JumboBears .............. ..ol n
Jumbo Place Value Dice ............. 8, 30
Jumbo Unifix Cubes..................... 15
Jumbo Unifix Cubes Pre-K Math
Activity Cards. ... 15

Jumbo Unifix Cubes Pre-K Math Kit....7,15

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



A
BEE NEERN DX

New Products/Books

L
Linear Graphs Algebra Card Game .... 64
Locking Compass. ............ouvunnn. 49
M
Magnetic Base Ten Place Value

FrameSet................oiiiiiL. 32
Magnetic Demonstration Clock ......... 48
Magnetic Digital Timer................. 48
Magnetic Equivalent Fraction ........... 42
Magnetic Fraction Circles and Squares .39
Math Activators ...t 58
Meter & Inches Stick ................ 9,49
Middle School Resource Kit............. 59
Multiplication Base Ten Frame ........ 34
Multiplication Base Ten Frame,

StudentKit .............. ..., 2,34
Multiplication Fact Fluency Cards

Classroom Edition................ 2,34
Multiplicaton Fact Fluency Cards ..... 34
MychronTimer................ooooie 8,48

N
—20 to 120 Wall Number Line ............ 26
Number Bond Activity Cards,

Addition & Subtraction................ 36
NumberDice............ccooiiiin.. 55
Number Path FloorMat.................. 12
Number Path Pocket Chart.............. 25
NumberSleuth.......... ... ... 36
Number Spinners ....................... 57
NumeralCards. ...........covviinnn.. 7,21

(o)
omnifix® Cubes ..., 46
1-20 Activity Cards. . ...t 1
1-20 NumberPaths ...................... 9
1-50 Ten-Frame Cards. ................. 23
100-Bead Number Lines.............. 2,27
100-Bead Rekenrek Group Set........ 9,24
120 NumberBoards ..................... 28

P
Parts of 120 Board Activity Cards......... 29
Pattern Blocks, Foom.................... 43
Pattern Blocks, Plastic................ 7,43
Pattern Blocks, Wood. ................... 43
PEMDICE®. ...\t 53
Pentominoes, Group Set ............... 44
Personal & Emotional Skills Games, 6 ... 10
PetCounters..................oit. 7,19
Place Value FlipStand .................. 30
Place Value Safari....................... 30

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Place Value Sliders................... 8,30
Posing Open Ended Questions ...... 3,65
Pre-K & TK Math Activity Kit: Essential

Edition.......... ... ..ol 2,1
Pre-Writing Patterns .................... 70
Problem Solving Practice Cards......... 38
Protractors, 4" ... 49
Protractors 6" .......... ... ... ol 49
Pythagorean Theorem Tile Set ......... 59
Questioning Skills G(S?T\es, 6. 71

R
Reading Skills Puzzles, Alphabet........ 69
Reading Skills Puzzles, Compound

Words ... 69
Reading Skills Puzzles, Opposites. . ... .. 69
Reading Skills Puzzles, Rhyming Words . 69

S

Same but Different...................... 36
Sandpaper Numerals & Letters.......... 21
Sandpaper Numerals, 0-20.............. 1
Sentence Strips............. ... 3,65
SetSquare...............oiiiiiia 49
6 Personal & Emotional Skills Games. ... 10
6 Questioning Skills Games ............. 71
6 Stay Safe and Healthy Games ........ 10
Slopeometer................ooooll 47
Slopeometer/Magnetic Dry-Erase

Coordinate GridSet.................. 66
SmartFlash Cards....................... 37
Social Skills Board Games............... 10
SpiNNers. ... 9,57
Stay Safe and Healthy Games, 6........ 10
Subitizing Activity Cards,

Numbers1-10......................... 21
SumiltUpl... ..o 54
Sum It Up!, Sums of 10,20, and 100 ..... 54
Sum It Up!, Sums of Fractions, Decimals,

Integers..............oooili 54

T
Tangrams Sets, Plastic.............. 7,44
Teddy Bear Counters,

Assorted Sizes ..................... 7,19
Ten-Frame Cards................. 2,9,23
Ten-Frame FloorMat ................... 12
10-SidedDice ...t 55
Times Table Challenge.................. 37
Transportation Counters.............. 7,19
12-Hour CloCKS ..o ovveeeeeeeeeeee e 8,48
20-Bead Rekenrek Group Set ........... 24

Two-ColorCounters .................. 7,19
)
US.BillSet..............cooiiiiit 8,48
Unifix =10 Stair . ... 16
Unifix 1-10 Value Boats .................. 18
Unifix 1-120 Number Line................. 17
Unifix CornerCubes..................... 17
UnifixCubes................oiiinnn.. 7,13

Unifix Cubes for Place Value to

TMillion ... 18
Unifix Cubes Hundred Base ............. 16
Unifix Cubes Large Magnets............. 17
Unifix Cubes, Single Color

Setsof 1,000 .........ccvviiiiennnnnn, 14

Unifix Cubes, Single Color Sets of 100....13
Unifix Cubes, Single Color

Setsof 500 ...t 13
Unifix Cubes, Single Color

Setsof 5000 ...l 14
Unifix GraphingBase.................... 17
Unifix Letter Cubes, Small Group ........ 67
Unifix Magnetic Ten-Frames ............ 22
Unifix NumberHats...................... 18
Unifix Operations Tray................... 17
Unifix Reading Blends Cubes........... 68
Unifix Reading CVC Cubes ............. 68
Unifix Reading Early Phonics Activities. . .67
Unifix Reading Early Phonics Kit.......... 67
Unifix Reading Early Phonics

Word-Building Cards ................. 67
Unifix Reading Phonics Activities ....... 68
Unifix Reading Phonics Kit.............. 68
Unifix Reading Phonics Word-Building

Cards.......ooiiii 68
Unifix Ten-Frame Cards................. 22
Unifix Ten-Frame TrainSet .............. 22
Uppercase & Lowercase Sandpaper

letters ... 70

\'

Visual Math Dictionary .................. 7
Volume Measurement Dominoes....... 50
w
Wax Craft Sticks ...................... 65
Wood ColorCubes................... 9,20
WoodenCubes..................... ... 20
Wooden Geometric Solids. .......... 3,45
Working with Algebra Tiles .............. 62
Working with Base Ten Blocks. .......... 31
Working with Fraction Number Lines . ... 41
Working with Pentominoes............. 44
Working with Tangrams................ 44



A
ol index | | | | B | | [ [

New Products/Books

Working with Ten-Frames............... 23 Write-On/Wipe-Off Base Ten Mats. ... .. 32 Write-On/Wipe-Off Number
Working with the 100-Bead Rekenrek ...24 Write-On/Wipe-Off Blank Mats. . ... ... 8,65 ArrayMats..........oo 35
Working with the Beaded Write-On/Wipe-Off Clocks............. 48 Write-On/Wipe-Off Part-Part-Whole/
Numberline.......................... 27 Write-On/Wipe-Off Coordinate Mats . ..52 Number LineMats .................... 35
Working with the Math Balance......... 37 Write-On/Wipe-Off Fact Family Triangle Write-On/Wipe-Off Ten-Frame Mats. .. .23
Working with the Number Line .......... 25 Mats, AADItion . ........ovveeeeeeee... 35 Write-On/Wipe-Off Unifix Mats ......... 16
Working with the Rekenrek.............. 24 Write-On/Wipe-Off Fact Family Triangle Write-On/Wipe-Off Unit Circle Mats ... 59
Working with Two-Color Counters ..... 59 Mats, Multiplication................... 35
Write-On/Wipe-Off 1-10 Number Write-On/Wipe-Off Five-Frame/ z
PONS ..o 25 Ten-Frame Mats...................... 23 0to10/0to 20 NumberLines........... 26
Write-On/Wipe-Off 1-20 Number Write-On/Wipe-Off Fraction Mats. . ..... 4 010100 / 0 to 120 Number Lines....... 9,26
PAths ... 25 Write-On/Wipe-Off Fraction Number 0-10 Student Number Lines ............. 26
Write-On/Wipe-Off 120 Number LneMats ........coooiiii.... 8,41
Mats . ..o 9,29 Write—On/Wipe—Off Graphing Mats ..... 52

Custom Kits: A Didax Specialty
The possibilities are endless.

(

Working with Didax, you can create Our specialists can provide
custom Kkits filled with manipulatives and recommendations for product selection,
other resources to address specific quantities, packaging, and other kit
curriculum needs, grade-level solutions, design needs to meet your specific

and specialized product collections to sales and distribution needs.

support a spectrum of educational and
\_ retail opportunities.

Take the next step...aconversation!

Work with your Didax Dealer Specialist to talk through your custom kit needs and
project parameters, and we'll provide recommendations and project estimates. From
there, we can collaborate to create the kits that will open new sales opportunities for

you and deliver the solutions your education and retail customers need.

We look forward to talking with you.

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.



Dealer Policies and Terms

Prices

All prices listed in the 2025 Didax catalog and price list are
recommended US retail prices and are subject to change

without notice. Prices are effective through December 31, 2025.

Back Orders

If stock is not available at time of shipment, the back-
ordered item(s) will be shipped separately unless otherwise
notified. All international orders will be shipped complete,
and back orders will be canceled. We will notify you of any
cancellation of back ordered product.

Discounts

Didax offers a 50% standard discount to our authorized
dealers on Dealer merchandise only, with no minimum
purchase. Please note that only items featured in this
catalog and listed on the didaxdealer.com website are
eligible for the discount.

Payment

Net 30 days from date of invoice. Past due accounts are
subject to a 1.5% per month finance charge. Accounts must
be current before subsequent shipments will be made. All
foreign accounts (except for Canada) are required to
prepay all orders.

Shipping and Handling

All shipments are F.O.B. shipping point. Shipping charges and
handling cost are prepaid by us and added to your invoice
using the most economical carrier unless you provide us with
your own information. Next day shipments are available upon
request for orders received before 1:00 pm eastern time.

New Accounts

Initial order from new accounts should be prepaid and
include bank and trade references along with reseller’s
license and company information. Shipment on an open
account is subject to credit approval. Reach out to
info@didaxdealer.com to become an authorized dealer.

Returns

Special order items and items not purchased at standard
discount are nonreturnable.

All returns must be pre-authorized and shipped with the
packing slip marked with the RMA number.

Returned goods must be in our current catalog and in
saleable condition, clean, unmarked, and undamaged.

Original sale must be within six months of request of return.
15% restocking fee will be applied to all returns.

A merchandise credit will be issued for the allowable return
amount.

Unauthorized returns will be refused.
Discontinued items are nonreturnable.

Shortages and Damages

All shortages and damaged merchandise must be reported
to Customer Service within 15 days of receipt of shipment.
For shortages, we will ship the missing item(s) or credit your
account. For damages resulting from product defects, we
will issue a credit or ship a replacement.

For goods showing visible damage on the shipping carton,
please have the carrier note the damage on the freight bill
before accepting delivery. Goods damaged in transit must
be reported to the carrier immediately. Save all original
shipping cartons, packing materials, and damaged items
until they have been inspected or your claim has been
settled. Please take pictures of damaged items, if possible,
and forward to info@didaxdealer.com.

Resources

Orders or questions regarding orders/invoices can be sent
to: orders@didaxdealer.com.

Product Safety Certificates may be found here:
https://www.didax.com/gcc.

Product images can be obtained via our site:
https://images.didax.com (login credentials below):

P: GetYourimagesHere!
U: didaxguest@didax.com

Sandpaper Numerals & Letters...

Tactile Learning Reinforces Numeracy & Literacy!

Students connect the physical movement of forming numbers and letters with
the actual shapes to boost letter and number recognition and automaticity.

Didax

Uppercase Lowere
Sandpaper Letters

*See Safety Information on inside front cover for details.

Sandpaper

Sandpaper Letters Uppercase & Lowercase

Sandpaper Numerals



Didax

395 Main Street
Rowley, MA 01969
Phone: (800) 433-4329
Fax: (800) 350-2345

Omnifix Cubes « Setof1,000
2-4092 . $149.99

== g Centimeter Cubes « Setof500
Unifix Cubes « Setof1,000 577378 . $14.99
2-BKA . $129.99

Multiplication Base Ten Frame

« Give students hands-on experience with 1- and
2-digit multiplication and division.

Multiplication Fact Fluency Cards Packs + Build conceptual understanding of partial product,
. Visual approach using dot arrays partial quotients, or traditional algorithms.

) ! « Use the frame and base ten flexible foam blocks to
« Develop strategies for each set of facts using known facts.

represent the factors as length and width, and the

« Learn all related x and / equations together. product as area.

» Answer to fact on the back for immediate feedback.

« Includes a comprehensive Activity Guide.
« Learning one set of facts at a time builds confidence.





